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i K Pelsan

e

6 Slim LED Panel Office Luminaires
10 Backlight Office Luminaires
12 Surface Mounted

Backlight Office Luminaires

13 Innovative Office Luminaires &

14 Recessed & Surface
Mounted Office Luminaires

15 Recessed Mounted Architectural
Office Luminaires

16 Recessed & Surface Mounted ‘@;’

Office Luminaires

17 Sterile Environment &
Hospital Luminaires

18 Lineer Luminaires
p—
20 Surface Mounted Architectural ’ - \
Office Luminaires S —— e

21 Decorative Pendant Luminaires - l
: a
22 Recessed Mounted Backlight h J.’E:"" ,Q
LED Downlight Luminaires ond

24 Recessed Mounted A
LED Downlight Luminaires ¢ *

Composite
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Highbay Luminaires
Highbay & Pendant
Luminaires

Canopy Luminaires
Ex-Proof Luminaires
LED Floodlights
Floodlights
Wallwashers

LED Road & Street Luminaires
Road Luminaires
LED Park and Garden

Pole Luminaires

LED Park and Garden
Pole Luminaires

Park and Garden Luminaire Sets

Grass Luminaires

Composite
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Outdoor Appliques

Recessed Wall Appliques & Iﬁg
Pool Luminaires

. ( |
Lamps — W A

LED Strips and Drivers

Wiy I
1]
S —————— > -~ /
Neon LED ve LED Module e -
”
LED Bar and Drivers / . ._ ¥
[ ' e =
» $

‘Wl " aE - o
Ballasts and Emergency ' ‘%‘ : nﬁ"ﬁ;;‘%‘
Lighting Kits . :
5
LI ]
Components - o |
e |

—————
Electric Panels : l

Switches and Sockets -

Group Sockets

Composite
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Mioled 60x60 Mioled 60x60
36W Recessed Mounted Clip-in 36W

E \E
- C g R C 1 E
@ P40 © S P40 © 2 @
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No

Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106071 36W 60X60 3000K 5 33,009 106089  36W 60X60 3000K Clip-in 5 34,00$
106072  36W 60X60 4000K 5 33,00% 106090  36W 60X60 4000K Clip-in 5 34,00%
106073  36W 60X60 6500K 5 33,008 106093  36W 60X60 6500K Clip-in 5 34,00%
Mioled 60x60 Mioled 60x60
48W Recessed Mounted 54W Recessed Mounted
k"\x‘w_ -_""‘“ﬁ-‘
C 10 5 C 1% E
P40 @ ‘S P40 @ ‘S
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107966 48W 60X60 4000K 5 46,00% 107968  54W 60X60 4000K 5 50,00%
107967  48W 60X60 6500K 5 46,00% 107969  54W 60X60 6500K 5 50,00%
Options Panel Accessories

}
Code No Specifications Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313118 Panel Emergecy Lighting Unit (fits all types of panel) 1 25,008% 313524 Suspension Set (4Pcs) 1 6009%
Triac Dim 127,008 313526 Plaster Ceiling Set (4Pcs) 1 3208$
1-10V Dim 1 54,00 $
DALI Dim 1 54,00 $

Composite
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Mioled 30x30

20W Recessed Mounted

P40 &

12mm

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108089 20W 30X30 3000K 10 17,00 $
108023 20W 30X30 4000K 10 17,00 $
108024 20W 30X30 6500K 10 17,00 $
Mioled 30x60
30W Recessed Mounted
E
g
P40 © -
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108087 30W 30X60 3000K 5 28,009
108025 30W 30X60 4000K 5 28,009
30W 30X60 6500K 5 28,009

@ 108026

Mono Slim Panel Frame
Surface Mounted Frame

Duo Slim Panel Frame
Surface Mounted Frame

Composite

Mioled 30x30
Clip-in 20W
P40 &
Code No Specifications
108104 20W 30x30 3000K Clip-in
108029 20W 30x30 4000K Clip-in
108030 20W 30x30 6500K Clip-in

Mioled 30x120

40W Recessed Mounted
IP40 ¢
Code No Specifications
108088 40W 30X120 3000K
108027 40W 30X120 4000K
108028 40W 30X120 6500K
z/
-~
.

Code No  Specifications

315386

315901

y_—

=

Code No Specifications

311266

311267

311268

311269

60X60 Slim Panel Surface Mounted Frame
30X30 Slim Panel Surface Mounted Frame

60X60 Slim Panel Surface Mounted Frame
30X30 Slim Panel Surface Mounted Frame
30X60 Slim Panel Surface Mounted Frame
30X120 Slim Panel Surface Mounted Frame

Slim LED Panel Office Luminaires

12mm

Pcs/Pack Price
10 19,00 $
10 19,00 $
10 19,00 $

12mm

Pcs/Pack Price
5 40,00 %
5 40,00 $
5 40,00 $

+
New
Product

60mm

Pcs/Pack Price
511,00 %
5 9,009

Pcs/Pack Price
5 9,00%
5 7,009
5 8,009%
5 9,009
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Mioled Performance For Higher Ceilings!

36W Recessed Mogpil Mioled Performance is an ideal solution for ceiling
between 3,5- 5,5m.

3.50-5.50 m

LE
1L E

P40 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108114 36W 60X60 4000K 110 Im/W 5 40,00 $

108115 36W 60X60 6500K 110 Im/W 5 40,00 %
For High Eye Comfort! New
Product

Mioled Comfort
36W Recessed Mounted Mioled Comfort, prevents glare with special diffuser
e and LED chips and makes you focus on your job.

8mm

P40 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price’
108116 36W 60X60 4000K UGR<19 5 38,00%
§ 108117 36W 60X60 6500K UGR<19 5 38,00%
. x4-X
Mioled IP65 IP65 Water and Dust Proof! pNew

40W Recessed Mounted ) )
Suitable for damp and sterile areas.

18mm

P65 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
108152 40W 60X60 6500K P65 5138,00 $ |

3 . x4-x
ol Oval Lines! New
ecesse ounte: . . . roduc
. Oval lines of Calisto panel add an aesthetic look the
spaces
,,,,,,, 2600mm
1S
P E
P40 © ‘e
Code No  Specifications 1 (mm) Pcs/Pack Price|
108252 48W @60cm 6500K 590mm 5 80,009

Composite
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Innovative Slim LED :
Panel Office Luminaires

Mioled Performance (EU)
6W Recessed Mounted

. . o
For High Perf.01:man§e with phew
European Origin Driver!

18mm

P40 ©
CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price |

108639 36W 60X60 6500K 110im/W 5 43008
Mioled Comfort (EU . . Wt
fioled Comtin g For High Eye Comfort with Product
. European Origin Driver!
€
P40 © )
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
108709 36W 60x60 6500K UGR<19 5 41,00$ |
Mioled Performance & Comfort (EU) . . New
36W Recessed Mouhted For High Perf.01jman§e with Product
European Origin Driver!
" E
P40 & e
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108643 36W 60X60 6500K 110im/W UGR<19 5 4800%
Mioled Plus : New
28W Recessed Mounted ENEC Certlfied Pr:duét

Mioled Plus contain European origin LED chips and

driver. g

18mm

P40 &

Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price

108419 28W 60X60 3000K ENEC 5 34,00$
106060  28W 60X60 4000K ENEC 534,008
108418  28W 60X60 6500K ENEC 5 34,00$




“ﬂ“ w Backlight Office Luminaires

Isoled & Dekoled

@ |_—' ENEC Certified t;t Efficiency over 100Im/W
IE] Customized solutions to special projects @' European driver option

|J;|'| Customized solutions to special projects l.l'r 1-10V dim and DALI options

Isoled Plus g
Recessed Mounted =
@ — @
Performance* Series +115 Im/W ‘8
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108417 28W 60X60 R.M. 6500K TSE-ENEC 5 43,00$ 108420  28W 60X60 R.M. 6500K Performance*  TSE-ENEC 5 47,00%
105659 33W 60X60 R.M. 6500K TSE-ENEC 5 45,00% 108471  33W60X60 R.M. 6500K Performance*  TSE-ENEC 5 49,00$
105679 42W 60X60 R.M. 6500K TSE-ENEC 5 50,00 108470  42W 60X60 R.M. 6500K Performance*  TSE-ENEC 5 54,00%

Dekoled Plus i
Surface Mounted kf:: ) g
®

4

_E
P40 @ Performance” Series +115 Im/W | “5
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108423  28W 60X60 S.M. 6500K TSE-ENEC 5 47,00$ 108425  28W 60X60 S.M. 6500K  Performance*  TSE-ENEC 5 51,00$
108303 33W60X60 S.M. 6500K TSE-ENEC 5 49,00$ 108480  33W 60X60 S.M. 6500K  Performance*  TSE-ENEC 5 53,00$%
108478  42W 60X60 S.M. 6500K TSE-ENEC 5 54,00$/108479  42W 60X60 S.M. 6500K  Performance*  TSE-ENEC 5 58,00$%

Options Options
F 4 II
P40 & P40 &

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

313118 Emergency Lighting Kit (fits to all type of panels) 1 25,008% Triac Dim 1 27,00 %

313527  Plaster Ceiling Spring (4 Pcs.) 1 3209 1-10V Dim 1 54,00 $

Dali Dim 1 54,009

10

Composite
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Recessed Mounted Backlight Office Luminaires ;[ Pelsan

Isoled 60x60
42/33W Recessed Mounted

P40 @

Code No Specifications
105655  33W 60X60 R.M. 6500K
106176 42W 60X60 R.M. 6500K

Isoled 30x30

12W Recessed Mounted

IP 40

Code No Specifications
106162 12W 30X30 R.M. 6500K

Isoled 30x60
17W Recessed Mounted

P40 @

Code No Specifications
106167 17W 30X60 R.M. 6500K

Isoled 30x120
33W Recessed Mounted

P40 &

Code No Specifications
106185 33W 30X120 R.M. 6500K

Composite

1 E—

@

65mm

Pcs/Pack Price
5 40,00 $
5 45008%

&

- E

S E—)
‘3

Pcs/Pack Price

5 24,00%

&

50mm

Pcs/Pack Price
4 34,00%

&

LE
@:E
=]

w

Pcs/Pack Price
4 50,00 %

Isoled 60x60
Clip-in 42/33W

IP 40

Code No Specifications
105665 33W 60X60 Clip-in 6500K
106211 42W 60X60 Clip-in 6500K

Isoled 30x30
Clip-in 12W

IP 40

Code No Specifications
106217 12W 30X30 R.M. Clip-in 6500K
100141 2XE27 30x30 Clip-in

Clipled 30x30
Clip-in 20W

P40 ©
Code No  Specifications
108085  20W 30X30 Clip-in 6500K

Isoled 60x120
84W Recessed Mounted

P40 ©

Code No Specifications
106191 84W 60X120 R.M. 6500K

@

J
65mm

Pcs/Pack Price
5 42,009%
5 47,00

6

65mm

Pcs/Pack Price
5 26,00%
5 16,00 %

4+
New |
Product

65mm

Pcs/Pack Price
20 12,00 $

@

50mm

Pcs/Pack Price
2138,00 $



6-26-eylul - EN.FH11 Tue Dec 04 09:54:40 2018

L T < < -

Dekoled 60x60
33/42W Surface Mounted

P20 @

Code No Specifications

108462  33W 60x60 S.M. 6500K
108511 42W 60x60 S.M. 6500K

Dekoled 30x30

12W Surface Mounted

P20 @
Code No Specifications
108384 12W 30x30 S.M. 6500K

Dekoled 30x120
33/42W Surface Mounted

P20 ©

Code No Specifications

108482 33W 30x120 S.M. 6500K
108483 42W 30x120 S.M. 6500K

Dekoled 30x60

17W Surface Mounted

P20 @
Code No Specifications
108481 17W 30x60 S.M. 6500K

Options

Code No  Specifications

313118  Surface Mounted Panel Emergency Lighting Kit

12

Composite

Page 7

+
New
Product

&

|

55mm

Pcs/Pack Price

5 44,00$
5 49,00$

+
New
Product

®

|

55mm

Pcs/Pack Price
4 28,00%

+
New
Product

&

N

55mm

Pcs/Pack Price

4 54,00 %
4 60,00 %

+
New
Product

@

|

55mm

Pcs/Pack Price
4 38,00$%

¢ Pelsan Surface Mounted Backlight Office Luminaires

Dekaled 60x60
33/42W Surface Mounted

P20 &

Code No Specifications

105694  33W 60x60 S.M. 6500K
105702 42W 60x60 S.M. 6500K

Dekaled 30x30

12W Surface Mounted

P20 &
Code No Specifications
105710 12W 30x30 S.M. 6500K

Dekaled 30x120
33/42W Surface Mounted

IP 20

Code No Specifications

105707 33W 30x120 S.M. 6500K
108510 42W 30x120 S.M. 6500K

Dekaled 30x60

17W Surface Mounted

P20 &
Code No Specifications
105708 17W 30X60 S.M. 6500K

£

= N3
™

e}

Pcs/Pack Price

5 58,00%
5 63,009

£
=
53
w

Pcs/Pack Price
4 58,009%

£
I==—r—r—-
™

w

Pcs/Pack Price

4 73,009
4 78,00%

V—7

53mm

Pcs/Pack Price
4 43509

Pcs/Pack Price
1 25,008
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Innovative Backlight Office Luminaires

Divaled
//‘TV\\ Direct and Indirect Lighting

Divaled provides a soft lighting thanks to the direct
light emitted from its opal diffuser and indirect light
reflected from its special reflector.

& special Glare Control

Increases optic comfort in offices, banks, hospitals,
conferance halls and lobies.

Aesthetic Design

Provides an aesthetic appearence with its
decorative design and minimal outline.

Divaled
42W Recessed Mounted Easy & Fast Insallation

Functional design provides easy electrical
installation ability.

. |
v N
n ‘:/
!
5
8
| P20 @
| CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price |
| 108408 42W 60x60 R.M. 6500K 4100,00$ |
Isoled Ambiance <

Recessed Mounted o
Glare control special diffuser

Efficiency over 100 Im/W

Dali,1-10V dim and emergency kit options

Clip-in ceiling option

OO

=1/} European driver option

- E

B L i€

P40 @ ‘8
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
Isoled Ambiance provides diffirent coronas from }gggg; lm ggigg E-m- ggggmmg!ance i ggg §|

f 3 : M. mbiance d

d:fferetnt angll(es. It makes your office an extraordinary 105537 33W 60X60 R M. 6500K Ambiancs 5 46008
place 1o work. 105641  42W60X60 R.M. 6500K Ambiance 5 51,00
105646 42W 30X120 R.M. 6500K Ambiance 4 64,008
13

Composite
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i Pelsan Recessed Moun.& Surface Moun. Office Backlight Lumin.

Fioled
Recessed Mounted / Clip-in

b Fioled2 60x60 . g Fioled3 60x60 . E
0 & < <
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106852 33W 60X60 R.M.  6500K 4 61,20 $ 106860  33W 60X60 R.M.  6500K 4 61,208
106856 33W 60X60 Clip-in - 6500K 4 63,00$ 106869  33W 60X60 Clip-in  6500K 4 63008
Fioled
Surface Mounted
b Fioled2 60x60 [ | Fioled3 60x60 -
4 =2 wn w0
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price| Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106854 33W 60X60 S.M. 6500K 4 66,60$ 106865  33W 60X60 S.M. 6500K 4 66,60
Seoled
Recessed Mounted / Clip-in
Seoled1 30x30 Seoled2 60x60 Seoled3 60x60
IP40 € B B i
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106737 8W 30X30 R.M. 6500K 4 50,40 [106713  30W 60X60 R.M. 6500K 4 64,809% | 106725 30W 60X60 R.M. 6500K 4 64808%
106745 8W 30X30 Clip-in 6500K 4 5220% |106719  30W 60X60 Clip-in 6500K 4 68,408 | 106731 30W 60X60 Clip-in 6500K 4 68409%
106697 33W 60X60 R.M. 6500K 4 64,808%
106707 33W 60X60 Clip-in. 6500K 4 68,40%
Seoled
Surface Mounted
E (€ E
Seoled160x60 [ JE Seoled2 6ox60 [ |£ Seoled3 60x60 [ e
IP40 & ‘© ‘© ‘©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106741 8W 30X30 S.M. 6500K 4 54,008 106716  30W 60X60 S.M. 6500K 4 70,20 % 106728 30W 60X60 S.M. 4000/6500K 4 7020%
106757 17W 30X60 S.M. 6500K 4 63,008$
106703 33W 60X60 S.M. 6500K 4 70,20 §
106773 30W 30X120 S.M. 6500K 4 91,808
Options
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313118  Surface Mounted Panel Emergency Lighting Kit 1 25,008
313527  Spring for Plaster Ceiling (4pcs) 1 3,208
14

Composite
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Recessed Mounted Architectural Office Luminaires ;[ Pelsan

Halley LED

60x60 Recessed Mounted

Galaxy LED

60x60 Recessed Mounted

Cion LED

60x60 Recessed Mounted

Gupur LED

60x60 Recessed Mounted

Composite

Quadruple use proposal

P40 &
Code No Specifications
108307 33W 60x60 R.M. 6500K

Quadruple use proposal

P40 ©
Code No Specifications
106249 33W 60x60 R.M. 6500K

Quadruple use proposal

P40 &
Code No Specifications
108512 33W 60x60 R.M. 6500K

Quadruple use proposal

P40 &
Code No Specifications
106233 33W 60x60 R.M. 6500K

TBg5mm’

Pcs/Pack Price
4 108,00 $

“595mm

A
7

Pcs/Pack Price
4 108,00 $

T595mm”

=
1

Pcs/Pack Price
4 99,00 $

X

o
S

Pcs/Pack Price
4 99,00 $

595mm

15

@
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Isolamp T5

Recessed Mounted

®

E

S - g

P20 & ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
100891 2X14W T5 Elec. Bal. R.M. 6 34,00 %
100896 3X14W T5 Elec. Bal. R.M. 6 38,00%
100908 4X14W T5 Elec. Bal. R.M. 6 37,009
100963 2X28W T5 Elec. Bal. R.M. 4 38,00$
101701 4X14W T5 Elec. Clip-in 6 39,00%

=7 Lamella Double Parabolic
Recessed Mounted

P20 @

Code No Specifications

101148 2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M.
101176~ 4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M.
101217 2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M.

&

1E
‘E
o

Pcs/Pack Price
4 32,009
4 3500%
4 3500%

Prismatic Lens-Opal Lens Luminaire <S>

Recessed Mounted

—

\/\_ - .

— L
—

€
—l ]
P40 © L
Code No  Specifications Lens Pcs/Pack Price
100566 ~ 2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. Prismatic 4 3750%
100583  4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. Prismatic 4 41508
100602  2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. Prismatic 4 41508
101586  2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. Opal 4 4250%
101597 4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. Opal 4 46,50 %
101612 2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. Opal 4 46,50 %

Indirect 1 Perforated
Recessed Mounted

T

IP20 &

Code No Specifications

108378 3X24W T5 Elec. Bal. R.M.
102121 2X24W T5 Elec. Bal. R.M.
16

Composite

Pcs/Pack
3 84,009
3 74,00%

Price

i Pelsan Recessed Mounted & Surface Mounted Office Luminaires

Dekolamp1 T5

Surface Mounted

e

®

E

i3

P20 @ 2
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

101467  2X14W T5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 6 38,00%

101480  4X14W T5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 6 41,00$

101498  2X28W T5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 42,00%

Dekolamp <

Surface Mounted

IP20 &

Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
101843  2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 6 33,009
101881 4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 6 37,00$
101922 2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 37,00$

&

Dekolamp Prismatic-Opal Lens
Surface Mounted

\E

=

P40 & ©

Code No Specifications Lens Pcs/Pack Price
101045  2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. Prismatic 6 39,50 %
101057 4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. Prismatic 6 4550%
101076 2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. Prismatic 4 4550%
101970  2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. Opal 6 43,50%
101981 4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. Opal 6 49,50 $
101994 2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. Opal 4 49,50 %

Dekolamp Indirect Perforated
Surface Mounted

®

-—
e 2
P20 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
102297  2X24W T5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 3 78,009
102300  3X24W T5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 3 88,009
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IP65 Mioled

60x60 40W Recessed Mounted

0 00
IP65
P65 @
Code No  Specifications
108152 40W 60x60 R.M. 6500K IP65

IP65 Sterile Luminaire

Recessed Mounted

P65 ©
Code No
106198

IP65 Sterile Luminaire
Recessed Mounted Sandblasted Glass

Specifications

33W 60x60 R.M. 6500K IP65 Sterile

+
New
Product

—_

18mm

Pcs/Pack Price
5 138,00 $

&

100mm

Pcs/Pack Price
4 150,00 $

®

£

15

P65 @ S
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
100743 2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. 4 66,008%
100752 4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M. 3 70,00$%
100765  2X36WTLD  Elec. Bal. RM. 3 82,008
100025  2X14WT5  Elec. Bal. RM. 4 62008
100017 4X14W T5 Elec. Bal. R.M. 3 78,009%
100013 2X28W T5 Elec. Bal. RM. 3 80,009
Tempered Glass Luminaire <>

Recessed Mounted

P65 @
Code No
101364
101324
101373

Composite

Specifications

2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M.
4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M.
2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. R.M.

g

Pcs/Pack Price
4 76,00%
3 80,00%
3 92,00%

100mm

Negatoscope <

g
&
g
P40 & '
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106101 42W LED 60X60 S.M.6500K 1.174,00 $
106103 84W LED 60X120 S.M.6500K 1.242,00 $
IP65 Sterile Luminaire <>
Surface Mounted
£
L g
P65 @ R
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106057  33W 60x60 S.M. 6500K IP65 Sterile 4 168,00 $
IP65 Sterile Luminaire <@
Surface Mounted Sandblasted Glass
E
e L Jg
b ® ~
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
100706 2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 70,00 %
100714 4X18WTLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 74,008%
100722 2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 86,00$
100736  2X14W T5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 66,00$
101387  4X14WT5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 82,00%
101344 2X28W T5 Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 84,00%

Tempered Glass Sterile Luminaire <S>
Surface Mounted

JE

[ J¢g

P65 @ =
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
100993  2X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 80,00%
101003 4X18W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 84,00$
101016 2X36W TLD Elec. Bal. S.M. 4 96,00$

17
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13350 Linear Luminaires

Recta

Uninterrupted body
option up to 3 meters

Surface
Mounted

Recessed
Mounted

Color Options Options
®RAL 9005 - Black ~ ®1-10V Dim
© RAL 9006 - Grey @ DALI Dim

- ® EU LED Chips and Driver  ® RAL 9016 - White  ® Emergency lighting unit option upto 3h.

Recta Lux LED

85mm Surface Mounted

Recta Lux LED

57mm Surface Mounted

P40 & P40 ©

Code No  Specifications axbxc Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications axbxc
106256  17W  6500K 600X58X76 mm 1 60,99$ 106331 17W  6500K 600X85X76
106263  25W  6500K 900X58X76 mm 191,208 106335  25W  6500K 900X85X76
106276  36W  6500K 1200X58X76 mm 1101,46 § 106343  36W  6500K 1200X85X76
106294  45W  6500K 1500X58X76 mm 1131,67$ 108158  45W  6500K 1500X85X76
304906  Decorative Hanging Set 100cm 1 12,60$ 304915  Decorative Hanging Set 150cm

Recta Lux LED Recta Lux LED

57mm Recessed Mounted 85mm Recessed Mounted

'

P40 ©

P40 ©

Code No Specifications axbxc [ (mm) Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications axbxc
106317 25W  6500K 916X76X76 902x60 191,208 106360 25W  6500K 916X108X76
108536  36W  6500K 1236X76X76  1222x60 1101,46 $ 107875  36W  6500K 1236X108X76
106328  45W  6500K 1526X76X76  1512x60 1131,67$ 108537  45W  6500K 1526X108X76
18

Composite

Pcs/Pack Price
1 61,948%
1 9215%
110241$
1132818%
1 16,00 $

Pcs/Pack Price
1 9215$
1102,41$
1132,818%
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Linear Luminaires

Thin Lines in Linear Lighting!

@ 4000K/6500K options are available @ European origin driver

Recta LED Slim Noak Recta LED Slim Nead

36mm Pendant Product 36mm Pendant Product

62 mm‘% @ 62 mm @
: Product box contains 1 meter hangers. :

36 mm

Product box contains 1 meter hangers.

36 mm

P40 & P40 &

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

102956  25W  6500K 1200 mm 12 67,60 108078  25W  6500K 1200 mm 12 67,60 $
Recta LED New - Recta LED News
57mm Surface Mounted Product 57mm Recessed Mounted Product

76 mm

0 ]

P4 © 57 mm P40 @

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

102957 20W  6500K 600 mm 1 46,60 $ 102971 20W  6500K 600 mm 1 46,60 $

102960  20W  6500K 1200 mm 1 58,00 % 102974  20W  6500K 1200 mm 1 58,00

102966  36W  6500K 1200 mm 161,408 102980  36W  6500K 1200 mm 161,408

108538  45W  6500K 1500 mm 1 72,60 % 108539  45W  6500K 1200 mm 1 72,60$
19

Composite
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Surface Mounted Architectural Office Luminaires

Quad LED

Options ok, —— - Color Options
DALI RAL 9005 - Black
1-10V Dim ! RAL 9006 - Grey
Emergency lighing RAL 9016 - White
option upto 3 hours.

Product box contains hangers.

\J/
40/60/90 cm 60/90/120 cm
‘ | |

- LB ==
¥ 40/60/90 cm

Quad LED Polaris LED Circa LED
P40 & P40 & P40 &
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price] CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price/ CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108513  20W  4000K 1226009 105807 40W  4000K 1254008 105796 45W  4000K 1322,00
106298  75W  4000K 1308008 105814  60W  4000K 1322,008 108201 65W  4000K 1382,00 §
106307 100W  4000K 1378,008 105818 70W  4000K 1424008 108202  100W  4000K 1472,00 $

a
a b

axbxcmm xbxcmm
20W___:400x57x100 600x74x100
7 00 900x74x100
1 1200x74x100

20

Composite
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Please check page 75 for LED Lamps used
in these luminaires.

Volga Rodos ® Avsha '
Aluminium Body ‘A' Aluminium Body Aluminium Body
|
| ,
I
| ‘
|
’i .
iQ - i
2 = e ‘£
; ; E
P0® 500mm P20 ® soomm P2 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106642  50W LED 6500K White 6 86,008% 103776 E27 Black 4 28,00$% 103773 E27 Black 4 28,00$%
106639  50W LED 6500K Silver 6 86,00% 103775  E27 White 4 28,00$% 103774  E27 Grey 4 28,008%
106654  50W LED 6500K Gold 6 86,008% 103778  E27 Copper Oxide 4 28,00$%
104236  E27 White 6 43,00$% 103777  E27 Gold Oxide 4 28,00$%
104235  E27 Silver 6 43,00%
104240  E27 Gold 6 43,00%
Pico Simi Tuna / Sana
Aluminium Body Aluminium Body )
2 ‘E
w £
. *® Y %
I ‘e
£
'8
. N N I R v o (N AN (A 3325
e
‘E
. ‘ i3
: b i©
£ , . E
| L E ;
g . E 3 2
E | . 2 |l el ‘
P20 © 150mm P20 © ©ssmm P20 © o
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
103782 E27 Black 4 28,00$% 103779  E27 Grey 4 29,00% 104278 Tuna E27 Q33 4 23,008%
103781 E27 White 4 28,00$% 104284  Sana E27 Q44 4 38,008%
21

Composite
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Recessed Mounted Backlight LED Downlight Luminaires

Tira Black Tira IP54 Tira Flat Diffuser

Tira Circular Tira Square

15-20-23,5 diameter 3 power options for all LED application options at the
options body types desired Color temperature

Matt black and white EU LED chip and driver Emergency lighting unit

frame color options DALI Dim options application up to 3 hours

} Tira H Internal Diffuser ——
ib
Ye—=alin
:?W X g é;gléliS' :?W d ZEKIVITIIIII
10V [148x56,5 10w (148
15W 1197

P40 © 2 P40 &
Code No  Specifications %) (mm) Pcs/Pack Price CodeNo  Specifications [T](mm) Pcs/Pack Price

108054  5W R.M.  6500K 132 20 2550 % 107051 5W R.M.  6500K 132 20 2550%
107045  TW R.M. 6500K 132 20 26,00% 107053 W RM. 6500K 132 20 26,00%
108502 10W  RM. 6500K 132 20 26,50 $ 107055 10W  RM. 6500K 132 20 26,50 $
108060 10W  RM. 6500K 185 15 34,00 $ 107057 10W  RM. 6500K 185 15 34,00 $
108503  15W  R.M. 6500K 185 15 37,00 $ 107059  15W  R.M. 6500K 185 15 37,00 $
107047  20W  R.M. 6500K 185 15 39,00 $ 107061 20W  R.M. 6500K 185 15 39,00 §
108068  20W  R.M. 6500K 220 10 46,50 $ 107063  20W  R.M. 6500K 220 10 46,50 $
108514  25W  R.M. 6500K 220 10 53,00 $ 107065  25W  R.M. 6500K 220 10 53,00 $
108515  35W  R.M. 6500K 220 10 60,00 $ 107067  35W  R.M. 6500K 220 10 60,00 $
}Tlra @ Flat Diffuser o . }Tlra IPs4 o .

y g

TW T 148x56,5

P40 & P54 ©

Code No Specifications [ (mm) Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications [ (mm) Pcs/Pack Price
107087 10W RM.  6500K 185 15 34,00 $ 107070  7WIP54 RM.  6500K 132 20 36,00 $
107089 15W RM.  6500K 185 15 37,00 $ 107073 10WIP54 RM. _ 6500K 132 20 37,50 §
107091 20W R.M. 6500K 185 15 39,00 $ 107076 15WIP54 RM.  6500K 185 15 54,50 $
107093  20W R.M.  6500K 225 10 46,50 $ 107079 20W P54 RM. _ 6500K 185 15_56,50 $
107096  25W R.M.  6500K 225 10 53,00 $ 107082  25WIP54 R.M.  6500K 220 10 70,50 $
107098  35W R.M. 6500K 225 10 60,00 $ 107085  35WIP54 RM.  6500K 220 10 77,50 $

} Options

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313118 Tira Emergency Lighting Kit 1 25008
22

Composite
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Recessed Mounted Backlight LED Downlight Luminaires

»Tira 150mm @
Internal Diffuser

»Tira 15omm A

Internal Diffuser

132mm 132mm
e Z8mm L e 00 148mm_,
r
P E
2
£ te
Pi © ee—=lig  |puo la——l'g
CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price | CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
106929 ~ 5W R.M.6500K 20 2550$ 106992  5W R.M. 6500K 20 25,50 §
106935 ~ 7W R.M.6500K 20 26,008 | 106995  7W R.M. 6500K 20 26,008 |
106938  10W R.M. 6500K 20 26,50 % 106998  10W R.M. 6500K 20 26,50 §

»Tira 200mm 9
Internal Diffuser

»Tira 200mm A
Internal Diffuser

185mm 185mm

LA97mm o MR TS 197mm_,

e

I E

e

e

P40 © a—oalig Pa© Ve -

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106944 10W R.M. 6500K 15 34,00 107004  10W R.M. 6500K 15 34,00
106951 15W  R.M. 6500K 15 37,00 107007 15W R.M. 6500K 15 37,00
106962  20W R.M. 6500K 15 39,00 107013 20W R.M. 6500K 15 39,00

}Tira 23omm @
Internal Diffuser

}Tira 23omm A
Internal Diffuser

220mm
,,,,, 233mm___,
e
s
&
£ e
In' B
Pa @ b=l ., | Vr—
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
106970  20W R.M. 6500K 10 46,50 107019 20W R.M. 6500K 10 46,50
106978  25W R.M. 6500K 10 53,00 107022 25W R.M. 6500K 10 53,00
106986  35W R.M. 6500K 10 60,00 107026 35W R.M. 6500K 10 60,00

} Options

Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

313118  Tira Emergency Lighting Kit 1 25008
23

Composite

®
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= FE1] Recessed Mounted LED Downlight Luminaires

Rita 6W

+
New
Recessed Mounted Y

Product

s » i
5

P40 © @98

Code No Specifications © mm Pcs/Pack Price

108266 6W R.M. 4000K 85 100 9,50%

108256 6W R.M. 6500K 85 100 9,50 %

1 +
Rita 12W Neat

Product

Recessed Mounted

i
!
/4
[ 4
72mm

P40 ©

Code No Specifications © mm Pcs/Pack Price
108270 12W R.M. 4000K 125 50 17,00$
108269 12W R.M. 6500K 125 50 17,00%

Sirma Double Color
Recessed Mounted

¢ %
@xhmm
3+2W102x29
6+3W:146x29 .
1 I
P40 © 12+4W ;195x29
Code No Specifications © mm Pcs/Pack Price
204207 3+2W R.M. 6500K + Blue 85 60 8409
204211 6+3W R.M. 6500K + Blue 120 40 10,40 $
204183 12+4W R.M. 6500K + Blue 165 20 12,40 %
24

Composite

. Easy installation with integrated driver.

‘ Anti-glare inner diffuser

. High luminous output with backlight
design.

Pelsan Rita Backlight Luminaires
perform power and lumen output just
as declared.

Rita gW

+
+
Recessed Mounted New

Product

}
2

P40 @

Code No Specifications T mm Pcs/Pack Price
108268  9W R.M. 4000K 100 100 12,00 $
108267  9W R.M. 6500K 100 100 12,00 $
Rita 18W Nk
Recessed Mounted proeduct
R
i \ e
P E
» &
P40 ©
Code No Specifications @ mm Pcs/Pack Price
108272 18W R.M. 4000K 155 30 21,00$
108271 18W R.M. 6500K 155 30 21,00$
Sirma Square New
Recessed Mounted Product
b
P40 © 24W i300x300x20 -
Code No Specifications [ mm Pcs/Pack Price
108325 15W R.M. 6500K 170x170 30 6509
108328 18W R.M. 6500K 200x200 30 7,50$
108327  24W R.M. 6500K 275x275 20 15,00 §
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Recessed Mounted Slim LED Downlight Luminaires

Sirma

Pelsan Slim LED Downlights perform power and lumen
output just as declared

Aluminium body, aluminium frame

Emergency option up to 3 hours

Sirma 3W ,..85mm_ Sirma 6W , 120mm
e © —
@75 2105
LY N
P40 @ 20MmM A, P40 @ PAUL )} —
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107891 3W 3000K 60 280% 107918 6W 3000K 30 380%
107892 3W 4000K 60 2808% 107919 6W 4000K 30 380%
107893  3W 6500K 60 2808% 107920  6W 6500K 30 380%
Sirma gW Sirma 12W
,1domm _A70mm _
» a O© » a O
. ) 2130 . , 2155
4 N 4 \
A1y i ——— AUy Ty H—
P40 © P40 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107921 9W 3000K 30 4508 107924 12W 3000K 30 6,008
107922 9W 4000K 30 4508 106427  12W 4000K 30 6,008
107923  9W 6500K 30 4508 106428  12W 6500K 30 6,008
Sirma 15W Sirma 18W
- ,..190mm_ 223mm
S u—— (1 @ / .\ @ . !
['. \ @175 2205
P40 © 20m: ezt P40 @ AL T |y —
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106431 15W 3000K 30 6508% 107925 18W 3000K 30 7509%
106430 15W 4000K 30 6508 106433 18W 4000K 30 7509%
106432 15W 6500K 30 650$ 106434 18W 6500K 30 7,508
Sirma 24W Options
riop -~
@ “‘rr‘.‘:" , \3)
2280 :
P40 © AV 3 b ——
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107926  24W 3000K 20 15,00% 313118  Slim Downlight Emergency Lighting Kit 1 2500$%
106442  24W 4000K 20 15,00% 313211 Triac DIM Driver (For 12W Slim Downlight) 1 1850%
106443  24W 6500K 20 15,00% 313212 Triac DIM Driver (For 15W Slim Downlight) 1 1850$%
313213 Triac DIM Driver (For 18W Slim Downlight) 1 20,00%
25

Composite
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= EET] Surface Mounted LED Downlight Luminaires

Round and Square
Body Option

@ Pelsan Slim LED Downlights perform power and lumen output just as declared

@ Aluminium body, aluminium frame
@ Emergency lighting unit application up to 3 hours
@ Triac ve 1-10V Dim Option

Sirma 18W Sirma 18W

Surface Mounted Surface Mounted

2225 | pm—— 225mm
‘ RN \ TR ;
£l
/ 13
- / <
L £
L} e— E—
P20 © P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107999  18W 4000K 20 950$% 107997 18W 4000K 20 9508%
108000  18W 6500K 20 9508% 107998  18W 6500K 20 950$%

. + . n
Sirma 24W New - Sirma 24W New
Surface Mounted Product Surface Mounted Product

‘ TR BT - 300.... \ s i 300mm__
) 3 £
- §
| i E
LN E— ' E—
P20 @ P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108316 24W 4000K 20 17,50 § 108312 24W 4000K 20 17,50 §
108317 24W 6500K 20 17,50 108310  24W 6500K 20 17,50
Options Sirma 36W New -
Surface Mounted Product
400mm
I ] [ e—
F £l
&
g
L £
% —
P20 & P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
Microwave Sensor Option 1 14,00 § 108344  36W 4000K 6 35009%
1 80,00% 108151 36W 6500K 6 3500$%

European Origin Emergeny Lighting Kit

26

Composite
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LED Track Spot Luminaires ;[ Pelsan
n .
Seta Neat Mila Neok:
Product Product
-
‘
| t48mm
!
E!
o
Y
7o
rc
P40 @ ® P40 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
107907 30W COB LED 3000K 12 21,00 $ 108008  40W COB LED 3000K 12 31,00 §
107910 ~ 30W COB LED 4000K 12 21,00 $ 108009  40W COB LED 4000K 12 31,00 %
Theta Lampda
£
g B
40 @ 2100mm } P40 @ 2100mm
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
107982  30W COB LED 3000K 16 21,00 $ 108010  30W COB LED 3000K 24 21,00 §
107981  30W COB LED 4000K 16 21,00 $ 108011 30W COB LED 4000K 24 21,00 §
Monophase Track and Accessories
| Connection T Connection L Connection
Black Monophase Track and Accessories White Monophase Track and Accessories
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
303845 Monophase Track Black 1m 1 5,50 $ 303839 Monophase Track White 1m 1 5509%
303846  Monophase Track Black 2m 1 1,20$ 303840  Monophase Track White 2m 1 11,208
303847 Monophase Track Black 3m 1 1560$% 303841 Monophase Track White 3m 1 15,60 $
303848 L Connection Black 1 2,20 % 303842 L Connection White 1 2209
303849 T Connection Black 1 2,809 303843 T Connection White 1 280$%
316066 X Connection Black 1 3,609 316068 X Connection White 1 360%
303835 | Connection Black 1 1,70 $ 303844 | Connection White 1 170$
316067  End Cap Black 12008 316069  End Cap White 1 200$
27

Composite
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iMPelsan LED Spot Luminaires

Cora 19 20W Cora 19 2X20W Q Cora 19 3X20W
165x165mm 315x165mm 465x165mm
‘
500mm
= i £ = i £ = i
E E I £ £ :
. [ @) . ¢ e
40 P40 & P4 © '
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
107900  20W COB LED 4000K 8 24,00 % 107901 2X20W COB LED 4000K 4 50,00 $ 107902  3X20W COB LED 4000K 470,00 $
Nira White Nira Black New Sirius Star
Product
oy,
” .
. 5
W~
»
% \ &
. v
e
P40 @ ! P40 @ P40 @ Q
CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
107904  30W COB LED 4000K 12 40,00 § 108140  30W COB LED 4000K 12 40,00 $ 204175 5W COB LED 4000K 50 9,00$
204174 5W COB LED 4000K 50 9,00$
Sirius Crystal Sirius Asymmetric Sirius Mini
“
& y —
@33mm @62mm @35mm
,,,,,,,, 240 .
P40 @ P40 P40
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
204171 2W COB LED 4000K 20 8,609% 204172 3W COB LED 4000K 50 20,60 $ 204173 3W COB LED 4000K 100 7,60 $
28

Composite
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Pluton

Page 3

LED Spot & Appliques

¢ Adjustable beam angle

<®) Anti-glare diffuser for eye comfort

V4 : :
x Easy installation

P40 ©
Code No
108454
108456

Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
5W 3000K 100 3,908
5W 6500K 100 3,90 $

Guardi Da Vinci
} Double - Stepped »
= IR
‘ | J
EH L
= i
P20 @ ‘ P20 @ 510mm 170mm
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
204551 7W Picture Light 4000K 10 26,008 | 204544 5W Picture Light 4000K 10 30,006 |
Dali Vien
With Switch With Switch
L
- E
E
w e
P4 @ 580mm 29mm P20 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
204547 6W Wall Applique 4000K 10 29,006 | 204569  3W4000K 30 13,80$ |
29

Composite
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LED Ceiling Luminaires

Different solutions for ;000
different time zones of day. Evening

Picto Dynamic White Nea
Product

,,,,, @350 350mm
n £
HE
o
€ 1S
——f=—=—=&
P40 @ ™~ ~
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107961  2x24WRound  Dynamic White 10 34,008
107964  2x24W Square  Dynamic White 10 34,00$

1 +
Picto New -
Product

@350 350mm
‘e
‘E
o
8
£ €
S ——1 e —
P40 © ~ ~
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107960  24W Round 6500K 10 28,00$
107963  24W Square 6500K 10 28,00$

30

Composite

ssook 3 different steps
Morning  of color temperature.

Punto Dynamic White Neks
Product

2350 350mm.
i
()¢
=)
- @
—_— £ £
="
P40 © ™~ ~
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107946  2x24W Round  Dynamic White 10 34,00 $
107949  2x24W Square  Dynamic White 10 34,00 $
+
Punto New -
Product
...2350..  _350mm_
e
O
=)
- ]
— € €
;g <Er
P40 @ ™~ ~
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107945  24W Round 6500K 10 28,00$
107948  24W Square 6500K 10 28,00$
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LED Ceiling Luminaires

H
H
A

l Pelsan

Pio 35cm New - Pio 35X35cm New | Opal 35cm
Product Product
_’#——— S—
P A
7350mm @350mm
3s0mm 3%mm .
"""""""""""""""""""" e
&
P40 & P40 & © P40 &
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107951  24W 6500K 10 26,00 $ 107954  24W 6500K 10 26,00 $ 105388  23W 6500K 16 26,00 $
107952  2x24W Dynamic White 10 32,00$ 107956 2x24W Dynamic White 10 32,00$
Pio 25cm . Opal 35x35cm
} 5 } Pio 25X25cm } pal 35X35
R —
@250mm 71250mm 71350mm
..250mm 2o 350mm
P40 © 8 P4 © 8 P40 © 3
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
105395  12W 6500K 10 12,006 | 105393 12W 6500K 10 12,008 | 105389  23W 6500K 16 26,008 |
} Ilkbahar / Cemre } Sipahi } Samsun
J410mm
@232mm
- @340mm g P £ - .
== ¢ 4
S %il\ -
P40 © ~ — R ! P40 © i P40 @ i
Code No  Specifications Pes/Pack Price Code No p ions Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pes/Pack Price
105387  23W 6500K 10 20,00 $ 104351 Sipahi E27 24 380% 104356  Samsun E27 24 380$
105386  23W 6500K 10 20,00 $
IP44 Oval Grill IP44 Yaka 20 IP44 Polo2
Aluminium Injection Aluminium Injection Aluminium Injection
,,,,,,, 19mm . 190mm
| € i
T = N7
B =3 hse]
P44 D P44 S : P44 D -
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204487 Oval Grill 21 Grey E27 18 8,008 204476 Yaka 20 Grey E27 18 11,50 § 204561 Polo 2 Grey E27 8 20,40
31

Composite
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Havana IP66 Square

Pelsan Havana ceiling luminaire is suitable for
temperature changes and environmental
conditions.

High resistance to impacts. Unbreakable
Options: E27, LED,LED microwave sensor, LED
emergency lighting-kit.

Stainless screw and UV proof opal diffuser.

Havana IP66 Grey  new' Havana IP66 White yew ! Havana IP66 Black yew:
Product Product Product
P E i E | E
P66 & P66 & P66
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

108273 E27 max 23W 11,50 § 108367 E27 max 23W 11,50 § 108363 E27 max 23W

8 8 8

108279 2xE27 8 12,008 108368 2xE27 8 12,00 108364 2xE27 8 12,009
108276 15W LED 8 32,00$ 108277 15W LED 8 32,00% 108278 15W LED 8 32,009
108361 15W LED Microwave Sens. 8 50,00% 108369 15W LED Microwave Sens. 8 50,00% 108365 15W LED Microwave Sens. 8 50,00%
108362 15W LED Emerg.Light.Kit 8 60,00% 108370 15W LED Emerg.Light.Kit 8 60,00 $ 108366 15W LED Emerg.Light.Kit 8 60,00 $
Havana IP66 E27 New Havana IP66 E27 Newt: Havana IP66 E27 New -
Grey/Red Product Grey/Orange Product Grey/Blue Product

£ £ £

3 3 | E

§ 8 B

ii a3 -, £

S —t

[e) (e ° P66 @ e
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108467 E27 max 23W 8 13,509 108469 E27 max 23W 8 13509% 108468 E27 max 23W 8 13509%
108358 2xE27 8 14,009 108360 2xE27 8 14,00$ 108359 2xE27 8 14,00$

32

Composite
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IP66 LED Ceiling Luminaires [ LZZC “I“

Havana IP66 Circular

Pelsan Havana ceiling luminaire is suitable for
temperature changes and environmental
conditions.

High resistance to impacts. Unbreakable
Options: E27, LED,LED microwave sensor, LED

emergency lighting kit.

Stainless screw and: UV proof opal diffuser.

s

} Havana IP66 Grey g } Havana IP66 White g } Havana IP66 Black g

: LN
; N e 7
i =] :
P66 S ‘ P66 D ©

P66 &S

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105090 E27 max 23W 8 11,50$ 105092  E27 max 23W 8 11,50% 105091 E27 max 23W 8 11,50%
105122 2xE27 8 12,00$ 105124 2xE27 8 12,00$ 105123 2xE27 8 12,00$
105098 15W LED 8 32,00% 105101 15W LED 8 32,009% 105104  15WLED 8 32,009%
105115 15W LED Microwave Sens. 8 50,00 % 105118 15W LED Microwave Sens. 8 50,00% 105121 15W LED Microwave Sens. 8 50,00$
105106 15W LED Emerg.Light.Kit 8 60,00 $ 105109  15W LED Emerg.Light.Kit 8 60,009$ 105112 15W LED Emerg.Light.Kit 8 60,009$

Havana IP66 E2 Havana IP66 E2 Havana IP66 E2
» Grey/Red 7 g Grey/Orange 7 g Grey/Blue 7 g

o 300mm

A N

N o g !

P :
P66 & © P66 @ ' P66
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105093 E27 max 23W 8 1350$ 105095 E27 max 23W 8 1350$% 105094 E27 max 23W 8 1350$%
108464 2xE27 8 14,00 108466 2xE27 8 14,00 % 108465 2xE27 8 14,00 %
33

Composite
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‘Pelsan Sensors

360°
Motion Sensor

fm <)

- o

3 eye sensor technology makes detection in
P20 @ every direction.
Code No
314720

Pcs/Pack Price
50 7,50%

Specifications
360 Motion Sensor

Mini Motion Sensor

Provides a practical solution for sensors that do

- not fit in the application area.
IP20 &
Code No
314732

Pcs/Pack Price
100 8,00 $

Specifications
Mini Motion Sensor

Recessed Ceiling Sensor

©

60mm

> 35m
¥

It provides easy installation for plasterboard
ceilings with adjustable time , lux and distance

P20 & features.
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314726 Recessed Ceiling Sensor 50 10,00 $

IP65 Sensor Box

66mm
~
~

134mm
Protects indoor IP20 sensors from rain and dust
P65 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314735 P65 Sensor Box 50 10,50 $
34

Composite

180°
Motion Sensor

k 12m
i
L
P20 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314717 180 Motion Sensor 50 8,00%
Microwave Sensor
15m

Sensitive detection behind drywalls and glass.

P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314725  Microwave Sensor 100 13,00 $

Recessed Ceiling Sensor

Small @

42mm

35m
It provides easy installation for plasterboard
ceilings with adjustable time , lux and distance
P20 & features.
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314731 Recessed Ceiling Sensor Small 100 9,50 %
Photocell
N O/
AN
It makes sensitive light and dark perception for outdoors.
P54 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314738 Photocell 100 5,60$



27-39-eylul -EN.FH11 Tue Dec 04 10:16:42 2018  Page 9

L I ¢ < -

Presence Sensor

20m

25m

i
It detects the presence of persons and run the
P2 © light as long as they are in the environment.
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314733 Presence Sensor 50 20,00 $
PIR Sensor
15m
{ ]
’ 25m

s
P20 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314724  PIR Sensor 100 9,48%

&

Motion Sensor Lamp Holder

ih

o -

35m

Provides control of lamp with E27 lampholder.

P20 @
Code No Specifications
314722 Motion Sensor Lampholder

Pcs/Pack Price

50 11,00 $

Sensors ;[ Pelsan

Four Way Motion Sensor

Integrated Sensor Dimming Led Driver (15W)

35m [

Automatic switching and dimming
based on motion and light level.

Daylight Sensor

Composite

)

- 8m
a4
o
4m
Precise detection at blind spots
P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314729 Four Way Motion Sensor 100 14,40 $
High Ceiling Sensor 1om
I
15m
Ve AN
Lux , distance and time adjustment
can be done.
P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314730  High Ceiling Sensor 50 34,00 $
Switch Type Sensor
9m
i 1,8m Il
Suitable for switches and socket receptacles.
P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314723 Switch Type Sensor 50 10,70 $
—) —) @ [ — |
X x X
Cr » Cr Cr
Functions in the ambient light less than  Dimmed light (20% optional) and 10 minute hold time
P20 @ selectable lux value (< 5lux)
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314737  With Radar Sensor Dim Driver 27W (30-45V /DC 600 mA) 50 33,00$
314736  With Radar Sensor Dim Driver 15W (30-51V /DC 300 mA) 50 30,00 $
35
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Luminaires with Sensor

Sense Emergency Sensor

&

P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
104367  2xE27 Sensor + Emergency 10 33,00 $

Senseled Emergency Sensor

&

| —

P20 &

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
104369  8W LED Sensor + Emergency 10 34,00 $
IP66 Havana XK

Microwave Sensor

P66 & i
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105115 15W LED Microwave Sensor 8 50,00 $
36

Composite

Light is on Just in Time!

® Can be adjusted to how long
the lamp will light with the
"time" button and to how far
away will detect the motion
with the "sens" button.

@ High sensitivity PIR sensor
with day and night setting.

® Maximum mounting height 4.5m

Senseled Sensor

P20 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
104364 6W LED Sensor 10 25,00 $

Sense & Sense Sensor

P20 @

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

104357  2xE27 Sense 10 12,00 $

104359  2XE27 Sense Sensor 10 13,00 $
IP66 Havana g

With Microwave Sensor

v 300mm
A N Y-
N~o o “iE
S
P66 & ~_ &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105106 15W LED With Microwave Sensor 8 60,00 $



27-39-eylul -EN.FH11 Tue Dec 04 10:16:42 2018  Page 11

| [V - < - S

Linear Luminaires “ﬂ“

Multiline
LED Linear Luminaires

Mobile system that enables light to be
transmitted to the desired direction in
stores, supermarkets, offices and
stores . It provides directable linear
lighting thanks to its modern industrial
design.

Directs the light to the desired spot
Provides continuous linear light
7 steps beam angle light level from 15°to 115°

‘ Multiline LED Linear Luminaires

el

G Crm 23|
l

N0

Provides Continuous Easy Installation

Linear Light m You can easily and safely mount a 2-
Provides uninterrupted light with piece

side covers and connection Q Multiline LED linear luminaire

&7mm

clips designed for linear [ =- -y
. —_— . -if
connection r—
Options
7“0 i i © E lighti it (1-3 h
|:®' European LED chip and driver mergecy lighting unit (1-3 hours)
@ 101m /W ©  DALI1-10V Dim
Matt Grey anodised aluminium body @ 120cm - 150cm
@ Glare-proof special diffuser @ 3000K-4000K-6500K
Pendant and surface mounted application @ Frosted and clear diffuser
P40 @ Continiously Linear Connection
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105381 35W 6500K 120cm Opal Diffuser 4150,00 $ 108508  35W 6500K 120cm Opal Diffuser 4152,00 §
105383  35W 6500K 150cm Opal Diffuser 4160,00 $ 108509  35W 6500K 150cm Opal Diffuser 4162,00 §
105385  50W 6500K 150cm Opal Diffuser 4170,00 $ 108416 50W 6500K 150cm Opal Diffuser 4172,00 §

37

Composite
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E
P40 @ 75mm
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107932 18W 4000K 60cm 20 12,00 $
107933  18W 6500K 60cm 20 12,00 $
107938  36W 4000K 120cm 20 13,00%
107939  36W 6500K 120cm 20 13,00 %
Continuous Light
.... ‘ '
.
el

Accessories are included in the price: Switch
Power cable , 15 cm. flexible connection, Mini

connection accessory , ground mounting clips,

end cap
P40 &

Code No Specifications

204672 4W 6500K 30cm

204673  8W 6500K 60cm

204671 16W 6500K 120 cm

306960  Plug cable

‘|

Linea LED IP65 NeV\f

Product
5
"
0 IP65
T E
e @ 75mm @
P65 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108220 36W 4000K 120 cm IP65 10 20,00 $
108219 36W 6500K 120 cm P65 10 20,00 $
125mm .
iE
£
i, 2
P40 @ :
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105713 36W 6500K 120 cm 10 51,50 §

Composite
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Metal Batten with IP65 Lampholder

Suitable for LED Tubes :{
/ S

{E

. 0%

P20 @ Ak
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
103220 Single  60cm 10,00 $
103229 Single  120cm 6 12,008
103281 Single  150cm 6 14,008
103239 Double  60cm 6 12,008
103247 Double 120cm 6 14,008
103272 Double 150cm 6 17,00$

T8 Metal Bat. with IP65 Lampholder <>

/’/’;‘,{53’"’"

P20 &

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
103223 1x18W T8 Metal Batten With IP65 Lampholder 6 27,009
103242 2x18W T8 Metal Batten With IP65 Lampholder 6 29,008
103233 1x36W T8 Metal Batten With IP65 Lampholder 6 30,00%
103252 2x36W T8 Metal Batten With IP65 Lampholder 6 33008
103284 1x68W T8 Metal Batten With IP65 Lampholder 6 31,008
103275 2x58W T8 Metal Batten With IP65 Lampholder 6 34,008

TMS

Suitable for LED Tubes

iE
* i
P20 @ 3

Batten Luminaires :/ Pelsan

Fiberglass Bat. with IP65 Lampholder
Suitable for LED Tubes

P65 @ *

=4 H
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
103200 Single 120cm 6 18,008
103210 Double 120cm 6 20,00 %
103261 Single  150cm 6 19,00 §
103268 Double 150cm 6 22,00%

>T8 Fiberglass Bat. with IP65 Lamp.

_— —
. =M
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Ig’rice
103204 1x36W T8 Polyester Bant Elec. Bal. 6 32,008
103214 2x36W T8 Polyester Bant Elec. Bal. 6 35008
103264 1x58W T8 Polyester Bant Elec. Bal. 6 33008
103269 2x58W T8 Polyester Bant Elec. Bal. 6 3600%
} T8 TMS Fluorescent 'S

i

P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
100371 TMS Single 60cm 12 4,009% 100223 1x18W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 11,00$
100372 TMS Single 120cm 12 460% 100236 2x18W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 12,00%
100373 TMS Single 150cm 12 7,00$ 100215 1x15W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 11,009
100231 TMS Double 60cm 6 800$ 100246 1x30W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 18,00%
100270  TMS Double 120cm 6 10,40 $ 100260 1x36W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 1500%
100361 TMS Double 150cm 6 11,40$ 100277 2x36W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 18,00 $

100357 1x58W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 20,00$

100364 2x58W TMS T8 Fluorescent Elec. Bal. 6 23,00$

Market Luminaire
Suitable for LED Tubes

Ts5 Market Luminaire

P20 @ 160mm L)
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105331 T8 Market Lum. 1x18W 120 cm 5 3450$ 105335 1x28W Elec. Bal.  TL5 1 4808
105332 T8 Market Lum. 1x24W 150 cm 5 41,008 105339 2x28W Elec. Bal.  TL5 1 45408
105342 1x35W Elec. Bal.  TL5 1 45408%
105344 2x35W Elec. Bal.  TL5 1 4920$
105348 1x54W Elec. Bal.  TL5 1 41808$
105353 2x54W Elec. Bal.  TL5 1 45408%
105358 1x80W Elec. Bal. ~ TL5 1 60808%
105361 2x80W Elec. Bal. ~ TL5 1 64808
Spare Parts
o =
VAR | — —~F— E———
"7'590-1200-1500mm 220mm > 620-1230-1530mm 220mm 3 620-1230-1530mm

Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

311845 Standard TMS 18W Ref. 10 5108% 311836 Interlaced Batten 18W Ref. 10 6,00$ 311840 Metal Batten With Lamp.18W Ref. 10 5,00 $

311846 Standard TMS 36W Ref. 10 6,00% 311837 Interlaced Batten 36W Ref. 10 8208% 311841 Metal Batten With Lamp. 36W Ref. 10 6,60 $

311847 StandardTMS 58W Ref. 10 7.808% 311838 Interlaced Batten 58W Ref. 10 9808% 311842 Metal Batten With Lamp. 58W Ref. 10 7,60 $

311851 Metal Batten With Lamp. 36W Ref. 10 8,20 $

311852 Metal Batten With Lamp. 58W Ref. 10 10,20 $

39
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'1 Waterproof Luminaires
Forza
,‘\’ Easy Installation
y 2x18W LED Tube Included
je) 120 cm

B 36W LED Module

| [T < < - S

P

without intervention.

@ Easy and Fast Installation

With its functional unlatched design. Forza is easy
and fast to install into surface and cable trays

@ Optional Linear Connection

Suitable for linear connection with the terminal
covers on the both side.

}Forza LED & LED Tube

x4-x
New
Product

.

110mm

40

Composite

- E

e ——] 1 E

P65 @ ‘%’;,\
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108118  36W 4000K 120cm LED 6 3500$
108119  36W 6500K 120cm LED 6 3500$
108120  2x18W 4000K 120cm Integrated LED Tube 6 2500$%
108407  2x18W 6500K 120cm Integrated LED Tube 6 25,009%
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Largo LED
P65 &
Code No Specifications
105727 20W 6500K 60cm
105722 20W 6500K 120cm
105719 36W 6500K 120cm
105721 36W 6500K 120cm With Emergency Lighting Kit
108519  45W 6500K 150cm

Largo LED Tube
Single Clear Glass

Emergecy lighting kit is available (9-18W)

IP65 &

Waterproof Luminaires

S Largo LED Lux &
2R = a8 =
L |
_‘é _‘é
P65 @
Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
6 27,00$ 105867 17W 6500K 60cm 6 44,00$
6 32,00$ 105881 42W 6500K 120cm 6 55009%
6 3500$% 105892  45W 6500K 150cm 6 100,50 $
6 5500$
6 66,00$

&

Largo LED Tube
Double Clear Glass

P65 & © Emergecy lighting kit is available (9-18W)

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
102669 LED Tube Single 60cm 6 14,00 $ 102687 LED Tube Double 60cm 6 15,00 %
102713 LED Tube Single 120cm 6 16,00 $ 102744 LED Tube Double 120cm 6 17,00$
102867 LED Tube Single 150cm 6 24,00% 102878 LED Tube Double 150cm 6 33,00%
313117 9-18W LED Tube Emergency Kit 100 50,00 $ 313117 9-18W LED Tube Emergency Kit 100 50,00 $
Largo LED Frozen —— Largo T8
Until -40°C : “:
* &
== e
|pe5 @ @ Suitable for use in cold storage and frozen products warehouse P65 @
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105871 21W 6500K 60cm (-25°C) 6 110,00 $ 102675 Largo 1x18W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 22,009
105884 42W 6500K 120cm (-40°C) 6222,00 102697  Largo 2x18W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 24,008
105894  63W 6500K 150cm (-40°C) 6 240,00 § 102721 Largo 1x36W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 29,00$
102754 Largo 2x36W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 33,009%
102869  Largo 1x58W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 42,009
102881 Largo 2x58W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 47,009
Mar Waterproof
Solta T8 . P
IP65 Waterproof i 3
. E :
E
79mm.
\— =
P65 & ©PCBody/PC Glass 28w s P65 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
102902  1X18W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 31,008 203140  LED Tube Triple 60cm 4 28,00%
102908  2X18W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 32,009 203143 LED Tube Quadruple 60cm 4 29,00%
102916 1X36W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 37,008 102569 LED Tube Triple 120cm 4 3800$%
102924  2X36W Elec. Bal. TLD 6 29,009 102574  LED Tube Quadruple 120cm 4 39,00%
102577 LED Tube Triple 150cm 4 58508%
102579 LED Tube Quadruple 150cm 4 59508%

Composite

41
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il
|
@

IP65 ©

P65 @
Code No
105611
105614
105618
105621

P66 @
Code No
105597
105593
105585

311186

Code No  Specifications
105599
105603
105606
105609

23W 6500K 60cm
35W 6500K 90cm
45W 6500K 120cm
65W 6500K 120cm

Specifications

23W 6500K 60cm
35W 6500K 90cm
45W 6500K 120cm
65W 6500K 120cm

Specifications

21W 6500K 60 cm
42W 6500K 120 cm
45W 6500K 150 cm

Mounting Aparatus for Adjustable Angle (x2)

“ToRL !
373mm
Camn ) |

Pcs/Pack  Price
6 58,00%
6 74,00 %
6 78,00 9%
6 114,00 $

o™ing,
Y %

8ody

6,0
<>IP65

Pcs/Pack  Price
6 58,00%
6 74,00 %
6 78,00$%
6 114,00 $

Adjustable Angle

0,0
O1pes

70mm
Pcs/Pack  Price
6 60,00 %

6 100,00 $

6 114,00 $

7,60 %
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Emergency Lighting Luminaires ‘l‘““

2x10W Emergency Spot

Emergency Situations
under Pelsan Protection

2x10W LED 2x5W LED 2x3W LED
6 Hour 6 Hour

D@ BB
& ¥ SE) ((/

1" ‘. . | @

Ix i -7

* °.

279mm
\

P40 © P40 © P40 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
203907  2x10W LED 6 Hour 8 96,00 $ 203913 2x5W LED 4 Hour 8 48,00% 203911 2x3W LED 6 Hour 10 30,00 $
LED Lantern New -
8 Hour Product
s
B e e sV =
P e e \
PR N i.hhl“‘. RS
e L -" .‘*"L'.‘.\‘ . ‘.‘k."
o e Ty S i ML ‘;4 - BN . '* o
. ; g I-'.;‘\ o \'\,“s‘ oA -
TS 1D ) ) v B e
ek TS A ¥ iy i e
‘\\‘;-':‘_J.. | L - o
482mm 342mm 203mm
! 5mm
PEs5 © [ui H'29mm : 29mm
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204623 90 LED Lantern 20 17,00 $ | 204620  40-60 LED Lantern 24 11,00 $ | 204619 30 LED Lantern 40 8,00$%

43

Composite
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Emergency Exit Luminaires

E7

<«=CIKIS

(=] =3

EXIT= <«=EXIT \EXTT{ EXIT §
-1 0<% 1
el KA D C
ol poent FEER DES

G | K | S | CIKISI
200 kinds of label option is valid for 200511, 200541, 200379, 200205 codes.

EXIT GIKiS=

E31

“t %

E67

E-29 E30

e *

E-59

E27 E2

ts 0V

8
E13 E14 E15

SON CIKIS ‘ ExiT] ®aress=

E49 E-50

YANGIN
CIKISI

4 )
= kR

‘ ' Exiled Exit
— With Label Option

R.M Exiled Exit
With Label Option

| | [V < < - S

QIKT§ ) ‘

% | we

E21

} giKls

£20
BbIXO[ ==p- ‘ <= BbIXOJ
Es2

3\

YANGIN
CIKIS

YANGIN
CIKISI

E-10

CIKIS

GiRiS

BLIXOR, f

.....360mm____24mm
£
£
%
P20 & P20 © B
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
200511 Recessed Mounted One Side Exiled 10 17,50 $ 200379  One Side Exiled 10 13,50 $
200545 Recessed Mounted Double Side Exiled 10 19,50 $ 200205 Double Side Exiled 10 17,50 $
Exiled Exit Exiled Exit Exiled Exit
One Side Double Side Double Side
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 24mm
£ : £
P20 © P20 © P20 &
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
203891 One Side 3W 3 Hours 10 6,409 | 203885 Double Side 3W 3 Hours 10 6409% | 203890 Double Side 3W 3 Hours 10 6409% |
Exiled Exit Exiled Exit Exiled Exit
Double Side Double Side Double Side
E1f i £f A [
£ 1= ]
8 g
P20 @ P20 © T P20 @ o
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
203888  Double Side 3W 3 Hours 10 6409% | 203889  Double Side 3W 3 Hours 10 6409 | 203887  Double Side 3W 3 Hours 10 6409$ |
44

Composite
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Emergency Exit Luminaires

L1 [ ¢ (< - I

i K Pelsan

Composite

} Vialed Pendant } Surface Mounted Vialed
T
. y
} N
S P 3 —
| 280mm | 42mm :
| £
1= =
£ 3
P20 @ : P20 © ~ 280mm 42mm
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
201136 One Side Pendant 3W 1 34,009 200944  One Side Exit 3W White Bracket 1 34,009
201165  Double Side Pendant 3W 1 38,00% 201013 Double Side Exit 3W With Bracket 1 38,00$
}Recessed Mounted Vialed }Ufo Emergency Lighting Spot
(2 Pcs)
\ - el
| - T
# AN ‘ﬁ‘ﬁg‘a
l d
8D -
@ || A\
, 310mm 110mm
e——
£ S
ol @110
N mh 1 20mm
P20 @ ‘ P20 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
201064 Recessed Mounted One Side 3W 1 46,00 % 204463  3W 3000K (2Pcs) 20 50,00 $
201110 Recessed Mounted Double Side 3W 1 46,00 %
X + X
24 LED Emergency Ausled IP65 Emergency New
AC/DC Product
ot
Ly
1
350mm 117mm
© “Exit/Cikis” label is included in the price © 4 different routing labels are included ‘ e i
in the price § J U ) i~
P20 © IP65 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
203905 24 LED Emergency 20 17,00 $ 108390  5W 6500K 12 36,00 $
45
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Clear

Plex

Linea Large LED

Linea IP65 LED

Linea LED

46

Composite

K Pelsan School Type Luminaires

P40 ©
Code No
105713
102381
102392
102403
102417

P40 ©
Code No
102513
102521

P40 @
Code No
107932
107933
107938
107939

Code No
108220
108219

P40 ©
Code No

Accessories are included in the price. | 204672
Power cable , 15 cm. flexible connection, Mini 204673
connection accessory , ground mounting clips,end cap. 204671

306960

Specifications

Clear LED 36W 6500K 120cm

T1 Clear 1X18W 6500K T8 Arm. Elec. Bal.
T1 Clear 2X18W 6500K T8 Arm. Elec. Bal.
T1 Clear 1X36W 6500K T8 Arm. Elec. Bal.
T1 Clear 2X36W 6500K T8 Arm. Elec. Bal.

Specifications

Opal 2x18W Elec. Bal. TLD
Opal 2x36W Elec. Bal. TLD

Specifications

18W 4000K 60cm
18W 6500K 60cm
36W 4000K 120cm
36W 6500K 120cm

6,0
OIP65

Specifications

36W 4000K 120cm IP65
36W 6500K 120cm IP65

Specifications

4W 6500K 30cm
8W 6500K  60cm
16W 6500K 117,3cm
Plug Cable

125mm

“g5mm’”

Pcs/Pack  Price
51,50 $
24,00 $
29,50 $
30,50 $
36,00 $

Pcs/Pack Price
1 27,508
1 34,00$%

Pcs/Pack Price
20 12,00 $
20 12,00 $
20 13,00%
20 13,00%

+
t New
+ Product

Pcs/Pack Price
10 20,00 $
10 20,00 $

Continuous Light

Switch

Pcs/Pack  Price
30 4508%

30 6508%

30 10,50 $

150 2,00 $
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Etna

High Performance For All
Applications!

Makes More Profit
’ +150Im/W efficacy

Several Applications for Various Requirments
Narrom / wide beam angle option

Resistant to Tough Conditions!
P85, IK08

More Lifetime, No Maintenance! '
ENEC Certificated Driver ; 0,0 'l

50.000 Hours Lifetime. S 0 P65 BIKo8

Etna LED PRSI
New © _—>
IP65 Highbay Luminaires Product
Sody

Integrated Highbay
Sensor Application

£
£
8
"
‘£
It
a
P65 ©  Narrow Beam Angle P65 ©  Wide Beam Angle
Code No Specifications a (mm) Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications a (mm) Pcs/Pack Price
108526  80W 6500K 120cm 1 207,00 $ 108527  80W 6500K 120cm 1.207,00 $
108524  100W 6500K 120cm 1213908$ 108525  100W 6500K 120cm 1.213,90 §
108532 125W 6500K 150cm 1 264,50 $ 108533 125W 6500K 150cm 1 264,50 $
108534  140W 6500K 150cm 1.273,70$ 108535  140W 6500K 150cm 127370 %
Hima LED New - \T\%T‘Q@a
IP65 Highbay Luminaires Product
8ody
f/‘Q 5
‘ l“’w
Integrated Highbay
Sensor Application
i E
€
|8
i £
e
) 2
IP65 @ 1270mm
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108225  Hima LED 75W 6500K 1.120,00 §
108372 Hima LED 75W 6500K Sensor 1 152,00 §
108373  Hima LED 75W 6500K Sensor & Emergency Kit 1238,00 %
47

Composite
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;M Pelsan Highbay Luminaires

miny,
Castor T\\\"oa
IP65 LED Highbay Luminaires

NG
e cio®

100W 150W
" 200W
@ Easy installation with hanger.
P65 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
107995  100W 5700K 6 90,00 | 108122 150W 5700K 4130,00$ | 107996  200W 5700K 3.170,00$ |
Karpat LED
IP65 Highbay Luminaires

2 |
82W_1210x190x73 b
120Wi1210x345x73 3
164W:1210x345x73 = ol o ®
P65 © a
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
105842  36W 6500K 190,00
105824  82W 6500K 1 140,00
105847  120W 6500K 1 180,00
105832  164W 6500K 1 230,00
@ Emergecy Lighting Kit 170,00

Karpat LED Performance
IP65 Highbay Luminaires

0x34
0x34 :

P65 @ El

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

105902  40W 6500K Performance 1120,00

105904  75W 6500K Performance 1 156,00

105908  110W 6500K Performance 1 240,00 $

105910 150W 6500K Performance 1 274,00 $
Emergecy Lighting Kit 1 70,00%

Karpat LED Frozen
IP65 Highbay Luminaires

* Works until -40°C.

axbxemm %
42W 11210x90x73  |L il
82W_11210x190x73 | i ¢

164W1210x345x73 Iee——————p|!

IP65 @ a
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
107915 42W  6500K Frozen 1270,00 §
105826  82W 6500K Frozen 1 466,00 $
105836  164W 6500K Frozen 1 550,00

48

Composite
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Highbay & Pendant Luminaires

Sia © Power LED over 100.000 hours lifetime v\'\%é
IP65 LED Highbay Luminaires

. © Aluminium injection frame D S
Options - Yecte
© Symmetric narrow medium-wide © Efficiency up to 120Im/W
and asymmetric lens application.
© Dali Dim option © 1-10V Dim ,2-Step Dim Standard
© Black,white and
Grey Color options © Solution for ceilings between 15- 25 m
© Safe with tempered glass
axbxcmm
75W 342x342x123
100Wi342x342x123
. 125Wi342x342x123
P65 @
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108589  75W 6500K EU Driver 1 260,00 $
108600  100W 6500K EU Driver 1 270,00 %
107929  100W 6500K 1 220,00 $
106634  125W 6500K EU Driver 1 280,00 %
Kar Pat T5 VOO axbxemm._____.
IP65 Highbay Luminaires 2x54Wi1210x190x82
4x54W:1210x345x82
2x80W:1510x190x82
4x80W:1510x345x82
C 1
(oYY oY o\ |iC
b
P65 @ @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
100778  2X54W T5 1 80,008%
High energy efficiency compared 100790  4X54W T5 1 130,00 $
to HID Lamps 101262  2X80W T5 1 100,00 §
P65 © 101282  4X80W T5 1 140,00 §
»Busbar Hanging Set Oriza

Suitable for all type of Karpat and IP65 Highbay Luminaires

Oriza luminaires.

1 7

P65 & © Safe with tempered glass

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
307494  Busbar Hanging Set 1 920% 103457  2X54W T5 Elec. Bal. 1285mm 1 76,00$
307509  Busbar Hanging Set 1 9208 103460  2X80W T5 Elec. Bal. 1595mm 1 92,00$
307510  Busbar Hanging Set 1 920% 105716 82W LED 6500K 1285mm 1 111,00 $
. (]
» Gediz » Firat .
g 8 ng"
6 g i
{ ’ LY
UL/ .

8 e

IP 6520 @ IP 6520 &

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

104128  Gediz 160W E27 Aim. Highbay Lum. Empty 10 20,00 $ 104142 Firat 250W E40 MH/SB Poly. Highbay Lum. 4 72,00$

311067  Q402mm Glass Gasket Clips 10 11,80$ 104149 Firat 400W E40 MH Poly. Highbay Lum. 4 78,008

311144 Q420mm Wire Cage 1 8508 104153 Firat 400W E40 SB Poly. Highbay Lum. 4 86,00%
311068  Diffuser (482X4mm) + Gasket and Latch 1 14,00 %
311145  400W Highbay Wire Cage 1 11,208

49

Composite
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" y te taeposee VIro ents

where hazardous gas and dust are present

Gas Explosion Proof: Zone 2
2113GExnRIIC T5 Ge

Dust Explosion Proof : Zone 22
213D Extc llIC (T95C ) Dc

Standards
EN 60079-0: 2012, EN 60079-15: 2010,
EN 60079-31:2009

Certificate No
IEP 16 ATEX 0468

Zone Class

Zone 2 N .
Zone 22 Pelsan Ex-Proof Luminaires can be used safely in

Chemical , paint and Coating Facilities, Petroleum Storage Facilities, Qilfilling and
Discharging Facilities, Ports and Shipyards, Power Plants & Industrial Plants,
Fueling Stations

Piroliz - Ex-Proof © Gas Explosion Protection: 113G Ex nRIIC T5 Ge
IP66 LED Canopy Luminiare © Dust Explosion Protection: 113D Extc lIC (T95C) Dc

125mm

P66 @ 400mm
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106578 Piroliz Ex 50W 6500K 1 528,00$
106579 Piroliz Ex 75W 6500K 1 596,00 $
106580  Piroliz Ex100W  6500K 1 664,00
106581  Piroliz Ex 125W  6500K 1 734,008
106582  Piroliz Ex 150W  6500K 1 802,008
3 3 miny, niny,
Piroliz S Okta LA
IP65 LED Canopy Luminiare P o IP65 LED Canopy Luminiare P N
?/'ec\'\o /)fe cho
© Efficiency up to 100 Im/W @ Efficiency up to 100 Im/W
© Aluminium body © Aluminium body
© Tempered glass © Tempered glass
"\-.‘l
- ~
e i l
- o " = -
Options - e
©1-10V dim
* 2-Step dim Options i
» Symmetric narrow-medium-wide « DALI, 1-10V dim options B\:é
and asymmetric lens application * Black , white and grey color options 3 o
P65 @ P65 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106583  75W  6500K 1270,00$) 106627  Okta LED 80W 6500K 1174,00 §
106584 100W 6500K 1280,00
106585  125W 6500K 1290,00
50

Composite
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Gas Explosion Proof: Zone 2
2ll3GExnRIIC T6 Ge

Dust Explosion Proof : Zone 22
213D ExtcllIC (T80 C)Dc

Ex-Proof Luminaires can be safely used in potentially explosive environments
Standards where hazardous gas and dust are present.

EN 60079-0: 2013, EN 60079-15: 2010, EN 60079-31:2014

Certificate No Zone Class Chemical , Paint and Coating Facilities, Petroleum Storage Facilities, oil
|IEP 16 ATEX 0597 Zone 2 Filling and Discharging Facilities, ports and shipyards, Power plants &
Zone 22 Industrial Plants, Fueling Stations

s New
W Dust Explosion Protection: 113D Extc lIIC (T95C ) Dc Product

b Largo - Ex-Proof © Gas Explosion Protection: ‘/.E > 13G ExnRIIC T5 Ge
IP65 Waterproof Luminaires .

[CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

108297  Largo Ex 2x18W ~ ClearElec. Bal. 1 96,00 $
108298  Largo Ex 2x36W Clear Elec. Bal. 1 116,00 $
108458  Largo Ex 25W 60cm Opal  6500K 1 180,00 $
| 108459  Largo Ex 45W 120cm Opal  6500K 1 194,008
Sia EX-PI‘OOf © Gas Explosion Protection: II3GExnRIIC T5 Ge
IP66 LED Highbay Luminaire © Dust Explosion Protection: 113D Extc IlIC (T95C ) Dc

IP66 S
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
106615  Sia Ex 50W 6500K 1 528,00 $
106616 Sia Ex 75W 6500K 1 596,00 §
106617 Sia Ex 100W 6500K 1 664,00
106618  Sia Ex 125W 6500K 1 734,008
106619 Sia Ex 150W 6500K 1 802,00%

Nairo - Ex-Proof
P66 LED Floodlight

© Gas Explosion Protection: I13GExnRIIC T5 Ge
© Dust Explosion Protection: 113D Extc llIC (T95 C ) D¢

P66 © 345mm

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106498 Nairo Ex 50W 6500K 1 528,00 $
106499 Nairo Ex 75W 6500K 1 596,00 §
106500  Nairo Ex 100W 6500K 1 664,00 $
106501 Nairo Ex 125W 6500K 1 734,00$
106502  Nairo Ex 150W 6500K 1 802,00 %

51
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LED Floodlights

More Savings with
Automatic Night Mode!

e Efficiency over 100Im/W
European LED
Symmetric and asymmetric light distribution
50.000 hours lifetime
Angle adjustable console

Ria IP66 LED floodlight can optionally dim itself after a certain time of the
night. This feature further reduces the energy consumption to a minimum,
which is provided by the LED.

Ria IP66 Ria IP66
Power Power
Europen Driver g
P66 © P66 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107121 100W Symmetric 6500K 1 200,00 $ 107132 100W Symmetric 6500K 1 260,00 $
107124 150W Symmetric 6500K 1 220,00 $ 107134 125W Symmetric 6500K 1 280,00 $
107136 150W Symmetric 6500K 1 290,00 $
Ria IP66 4 Ria IP66 K
Symmetric Asymmetric
P66 © P66 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107140  180W Symmetric 6500K 1 320,00 $ 107137 180W Asymmetric 6500K 1 320,00 $
107141 200W Symmetric 6500K 1 330,00 $ 107138 200W Asymmetric 6500K 1 330,00 $
107130 240W Symmetric 6500K 1 370,00 $ 107127 240W Asymmetric 6500K 1 370,00 $
Ria IP66 Ria IP66
Power Lux Power Lux

European Driver European Driver

P66 © P66 ©

CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106495  140W Symmetric 6500K 1 440,00 § 106497 215W Symmetric 6500K 1 500,00 %
52

Composite
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Efficiency over 110 Im/W

European origin LED chips and drivers
15°/ 30° / 45+20° beam angle option
1-10V Dim

Installation on the pole

Options

DALI Dim
DMX Controll

Maxled IP66 Ria MED NedHt
i \ Product
- 6 o
a ] 274mm_ 66mm
[
E |
oo )
P66 © c P66 @
CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107142 300W 6500K 1 640,00 $ 108564 100W 6500K 1 158,00
107143 500W 6500K 1 1100,00 $
) Liva & ) airo &
,,,,,,,,, 345mm____ 123mm
..302mm 73mm i
! | 13
£
£ 2
[T} ] © H
Pes © B Pes © LT
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105933  103W Symmetric 6500K 1 330,00 $ 106504  75W 6500K 1 258,00 $
105937  154W Symmetric 6500K 1 370,00 $ 106505  100W 6500K 1 300,00 $
105940  180W Symmetric 6500K 1 460,00 $ 106518 125W 6500K 1 344,00 $
» Inovaled Floodlights » Forino & Forino Med
342mm
E 888888888888
£ /839333339338
ﬁ ,,,,,,, 00G¢
%‘E P65 @ 106568 106574 106577
P65 © < Code No  Specifications Dimension(mm) Pcs/Pack Price
CodeNo Specifications Pcs/Pack Price 106568  103W 6500K @440mm 1 334,00 §
105557 60W 6500K 1 114,00 106574  59W 6500K @310mm 1 172,00 $
105571 90W 6500K 1 180,00 $ 106577  65W 6500K (Prismatic Diffuser) ~ @310mm 1 180,00 $
53

Composite
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i Pelsan LED Floodlights

Franko 100W

_...335mm
)
v

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107105 100W 4000K 4 66,00$
107106 100W 6500K 4 66,00 %
Franko 50W 6500K
4500K
Amber
,,,,,,,, 230mm__  65mm
£
IP 65
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107101 50W 4000K 6 32,50 %
107102 50W 6500K 6 32,50 %
108166 50W Amber 6 42,50 %
108167 50W Green 6 42,50 $
Franko 30W With Sensor
Pt
AN
a: 20w P65
IP 65 i
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107118 30W Sensor 6500K 10 34,00 %
54

Composite

Franko 70W

..335mm_
D
7

P65 &

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107103 70W 4000K 4 50,00 $
107104 70W 6500K 4 50,00 $
Franko 30W

3

E:

N

N
P65 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107100 30W 6500K 10 18,50 $

Franko Portable Tripod

HoH

]
L3 "' -4
F -
v L ]
P65 Suitable for 10W, 20W, 30W and 50W floodlights
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
203948 Floodlight Tripod 4 38,00%
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Franko

Perform Same Power
and Lumen Output
Just as Declared!

® The same lumen output throughout its life

® High efficacy over 88Im/W

® 30.000 hours lifetime
Aluminium body
Adjustable console

IP65 : Dust and waterproof

Franko 400W

Wire Grill
Application

P65 ©

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107117 400W 5000K 1 350,00 $
310866  400W Wire Grill 1 14,00$
Franko 200W
Wire Grill
Application

P65 ©

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107112 200W  5000K 1 154,00 $
310864 200W  Wire Grill 1 14,00$

Composite

LED Floodlights

Franko 300-250W

Wire Grill
Application

P65 ©

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107115 250W 5000K 1 210,00 $
107116 300W 5000K 4000K 1 240,00 $
310865  250W-300W Wire Grill 1 14,00$
Franko 150W
Wire Grill
Application
P65 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107109 150W 5000K 2 127,00 %
107110 150W 5000K EU Driver 2 200,00 $
310863 150W Wire Grill 1 14,00$
55
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¢ Pelsan Floodlights

Olimpiad 1000W-400w <> Yeno 250-400W Symmetric <
Symmetric Fiberglass
Fiberglass
_310mm ..
T;,,,,,41,5mm,,,,‘ .270mm,,
£
&
P65 @ : . P65 @ &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105137 1000W Metal, MH/SB 1.170,00 § 105161 250W MH/SB HPI-T 1 64008%
105256  400W Metal MH 1 102,00 $ 105173 400W SB SON-T 2 92,00%
105166  400W MH HPI-T 2 61,009
Euro 1000W Symmetric < Tunel 250-400W
Aluminium Injection Aluminium Injection

,,,,,, 450mm___
& i§
P65 © : ‘ P65 @
CodeNo  Specifications Pes/Pack Price CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105216 1000 W Metal, HPI-T 1 410,00 104327  250W MH/SB E40 1159,00 §
104329  400W SB E40 1165,00 §
Elit Pesato 250-400W Asymmetric 5> Elit Lirad 70-150W Symmetric <>
Fiberglass Fiberglass
€
: g
g & < emn ey 292mm_____. .. 170mm._.
! | i : 7
P65 @ @ %
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price IP 65
105187  250W MH/SB HPI-T 1 86,00 % Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack
105190  400W MH HPI-T 1 88,008% 104320  70W MH/SB MHN-TD 6 44,009
105196  400W SB SON-T 1 92,00 % 104323 150W MH/SB MHN-TD 6 49,00$
Elit Semiad 70-150W Asymmetric <S> Levoled <>
Fiberglass Aluminium Injection
. ..323mm_. 186mm
§ ( )
£
&
2
i P65 &
P65 @ H Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price 104300 70W Metal CDM-T 4 57,00 %
104308  70W MH/SB MHN-TD 4 44,00% 104301  150W Metal CDM-T 4 61,00%
104311 150W MH/SB MHN-TD 4 50,00 $ 107758 Levoled 25W 6500K 4105,00 $
56

Composite
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IP66 Aluminium body immune to enviromental conditions
Impact resistant , UV doped diffuser

European LED

Constant current, high efficiency

Pelsan LED driver

Air vent couplings protecting electronic components 'gyger}eous light
ibution

S.M. Wallwasher S.M. Wallwasher
IP66 Inovaled 30 cm IP66 Inovaled 60 cm
12 LED 24 LED

Color | Price Color | Price
Blue | +7,35§ Blue +14,70$
@ Green | 47,35 Green #14,70$
Red | +7,35§ Red 1+14,70$ Ei== =
Amber| +7,35§ Amber #14,70% 8’ c
RGB |+56,60 RGB +64,90$ [ oocoo000000000000000000 | E
640mm ©
P66 © P66 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
105463  15W 15 Degree 6500K 1 46,00 $ 105470  30W 15 Degree 6500K 1 80,009
105486 15W 30 Degree 6500K 1 46,009 105493 30W 30 Degree 6500K 1 80,009
105509  15W 45+20 Degree 6500K 1 46,008 105518 30W 45+20 Degree 6500K 1 80,009
105536 Double Module 30W 24 LED 6500K 1 58,008% 105543 Double Module 60W 48 LED6500K 1 112,00 $
S.M. Wallwasher S.M. Wallwasher Neak
IP66 Inovaled 9o cm IP66 Inovaled 120 cm Product
36 LED 48 LED

Color | Price Color | Price

Blue |+22,00 § Blue | +29,40§

Green [+22,00 $ Green | +29,40 $

Red 422,008 =_——-- Red | +20408 _=———

Amber 422,00 3 - Amber| 29,40 $ 3 c

RGB |+88,90§ [[0000000000600000000000000000000000 | £ RGB |+112,90 [ 0000000000000000000000000000000000 || £
940mm © - 1240mm ©

P66 @ P66 @

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

105478  45W 15 Degree 6500K 1110,00 $ 108112 45W 45+20 Degree 6500K 1 124,00 §

105501 45W 30 Degree 6500K 1 110,00 $

105526  45W 45+20 Degree 6500K 1 110,00 §

105550  Double Module 90W 72 LED 6500K 1 146,00

Composite
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LED Road Luminaires

Aluminium injection body
Dust and water proof

Impact resistance 1K08

Talin Newd » Bari » Lizbon Noak
Product Product

axbxc mm 2
30W:355x125x55:42
50W:i405x165x55:42
80W:505x190x75:60

100W:620x220x75:60

A&
192mm

042 el P AAAm, o60mm | ESL
P65 © P65 & IP65 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
107992 30W 4000K 15 42,00 $ 105777 42W 4000K 2 88,008 107906 150W 4000K 2 170,00 §
107993 50W 4000K 10 60,00 $
108438 80W 4000K 4104,00
107994  100W 4000K 4122,00 $
»Lima @ }TOkYO / Tokyo MED > Seul LED
4‘ j-‘ . /:/'.‘-
-l —
axbxcxdmm 260 E( ) D
Tokyo 558x260x440x92 ;
Tokyo MED:442x310x310x115 =
P65 © IP 65 & EEETE=- P65 @
CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
105957  103W 4000K 1360,00 $ 106526  77W 4000K 1 270,00 $ 105979 30W 4000K 10 66,00 $
105961  154W 4000K 1.370,00$ 106531 103W 4000K 1.342,00%
105967  180W 4000K 17500,00 § 106537 39W 4000K Med 1.180,00°$
106543  59W 4000K Med 1.188,00 $
58

Composite
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LED Road Luminaires

Suitable to Road Classes M1-M2-M3-M4-M5
Dimmable Driver Option

European LED and Driver

125Im/W Efficiency Factor

Power Options from 45W to 240W

Adjustable Console (0°-5°-10°-15°)

It operates at - 40 /+50° C ambient temperature
IP66 Dust and water proof

IKO9 Impact resistant

Rio Plus IP66

European Origin Driver

P66 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
106694  200W 4000K 1 580,00 $
106682  240W 4000K 1 620,00 $
Rio Plus IP66 @ Rio IP66
European Origin Driver

/

_330mm

124mm
124mm

IP66 © P66 ©

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

106687  100W 4000K 1 370,00 $ 107770 100W 4000K 1270,00 $

106685  140W 4000K 1 400,00 $ 108012 150W 4000K 1.350,00 $
Rio Plus IP66

» Rio IP66

European Origin Driver

£ 3

E:

o ol

g &

£ £

g £ — £

‘O_L S_)l

P66 S - P66 & -
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price’
106671 45W 4000K 1 240,00 $ 108160 50W  4000K 1200,00 $
106674 65W 4000K 1 250,00 $ 108159 70W  4000K 1230,00 $
108079 100W 4000K 1250,00 $
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IEETY Road and Street Luminaires

Roma <>

Polymer Injection

®

IP66: Dust and Waterproof

Polymer injection body

IK08 standard compliant, heat and impact resistant,
highly transmissive, clear tempered glass

Entry console of radius 42-60 mm enabling
installation from below or sides

Magnetic ballast with thermal cut-out application

Daylight sensitive photocell application

Sofia >

Polymer Injection

£
s
3
£
iE
i<}
P66 © 8
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
104102 250W SB SON-T 1.104,00 $
104105  400W SB SON-T 1112,00 §
Riga <>
Polymer Injection

| )| iE

i ) ‘2

— i

i

P65 © i~

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

104077 Sofia 100 W Sodium SON-T 2 59,00 §
104081  Sofia 150 W Sodium SON-T 2 65,00 $

Seul @

Polymer Injection

P65 @ P65 @

Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
104062  Riga 50 W Sodium SON-T 2 50,00% 104111 65W Empty PLE E27 5 17,00$
104064  Riga 70 W Sodium SON-T 2 5400%

60
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Lyon

Aluminium Injection

IP65/43 ©

Page 4

Road and Street Luminaires

&

Code No Specifications

Pcs/Pack Price

103991 100 W Sodium SON-T
103992 150 W Sodium SON-T
103998 250 W Sodium SON-T
104007 400 W Sodium SON-T

Parma
Aluminium

IP54/43 ©

1.136,00
1148,00 §
1.160,00 $
1.170,00 §

&

Q
5
m
a)
g5 2oomm

} Bakii

IP65/43 ©

Tempered Glass Aluminium

T315mm”

245mm

Code No Specifications

Pcs/Pack  Price

103874 150W Sodium SON-T
103877 250W Sodium SON-T
103881  400W Sodium SON-T

Ibiza
Fiberglass

IP54/43 @

1 80,008
1.100,00 $
1.108,00 $

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
103790  150W Empty E27 5 46,00 % 103952 85 W Empty E27 5 22,00%
103796 150W Sodium SON-T 5 74,00% 103946 160 W Empty E27 5 22,00%
103958 70 W Son-T 5 40,00$
Corfu < Consoles
Fiberglass
. I . o
& ol | ' o
AR
311155 311160 311157 310724 311158 311156
IP54/43 © P40 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
103823 250W Empty E40 152,008 311160  Pole type console 60cm 19208
103831 250W Sodium SON-T 1 86,009 311157 Set-top console 60cm 19208
103842 400W Sodium SON-T 1.100,00 311156 Wall type console 30cm 19209
311151 Console 60cm 1 5008
311155 Wall type console 60cm 1 7608%
311158 Console with bracelet 1 7608%
301125 @42 - @60 Console adaptor 1 980$%
310724  Bracelet 1 200$%
61
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650mm
Anti-glare special diffuser Recommended application height
@ Special prismatic diffuser
@ Anti-glare optical design
% High light tranmission
rrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr 4-6m
Different RAL Code Applicaiton
Y Y Y
- - -
I S
RAL9005 RAL9006 RAL7043 .
Mesaled
P54 ©
m Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108609  30W  4000K 1 190,00$
108608  60W  4000K 1 200,00 %

@200mm

62
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i Pelsan

LED Park and Garden Pole Luminaires

Olimpos R Olimpos T Olimpos T
.. 1460
SR 730mm
50W
,,,,,, 450mm .
25W

£ £ £

& & &

2 < <
50W 50W 50W 50W
\ \ — —

25W 25W
- -
1381 1371 250“““ 250“““ 1411 1401 556{15,}&"
for customized Olimpos designs for you for customized Olimpos designs for you for customized Olimpos designs for you
Please consult your sales rep Please consult your sales rep Please consult your sales rep
P65 @ P65 @ P65 @
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107501 75W 4000K 1 750,00 $ 108498 100W 4000K 1 830,00% 108499  75W 4000K 1 750,00 $
107509  50W 4000K 1 670,00 % 108261 50W 4000K 1 670,009%
63

Composite



Tue Dec 04 11:21:03 2018  Page 2

63-73-eylul - EN.FH11
[ o

i Pelsan LED Park and Garden Pole Luminaires

» Limra LED } Datca

710mm

700mm

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 520mm
1= 15
s 5
@ @90mm 3 2168mm 3
£
5
(=3
2
@200mm @250mm @300mm
P54 © P54 & P65 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pes/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108610  40W 4000K 1 408,00 $ 107416 150W E40 1 380,00 107619 150W G12 1 570,00 %
108606  38W 4000K 1 450,00 $ 107601 30W 4000K 1 778,00 %
108605  80W 4000K 1 460,00 $ 313768  RGB Controller 1 24,00 %
64
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LED Park and Garden Pole Luminaires ;¥ Pelsan
Patras LED Verde LED Samos LED
710mm

754mm 560mm
e —
& a5 >

£ £ £

S 2114mm s 5

< < <

@250mm @250mm ©250mm
P65 @ P65 © P65 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107661 150W Rx7S 1 78840% 106668 68W 4000K 1 846,00 % 108612 150W G12 1 482,00%
105989  68W 4000K 1 834,00% 108163  50W 4000K 1 540,00 %
65
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Pelsan LED Park and Garden Pole Luminaires

Assos Milas Patara
2115mm

£ £

& 5 £

g g £

P @250mm
P65 & P65 & IP65 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107470 100W 4000K 1 638,009 108500 100W 4000K 1 560,00 $ 107488 125W  4000K 1 638,009%
66

Composite



Page 5

63-73-eylul - EN.FH11 Tue Dec 04 11:21:03 2018
[ o

LED Park and Garden Pole Luminaires ;! Pelsan
Milet Bitez
2168mm . @200mm
@300mm @300mm
P65 @ P65 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108501 40W 4000K 1 466,00 $ 105760 100W 4000K 1 402,00 $
67
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Eva

P54 &
Code No
107520
107560
107453

§ 107411

....340mm

TUB00mm

Specifications

Pipe Pole Luminaire E27
Eva Grass Luminaire E27
Eva Wall Top E27

Eva Applique E27

Temi
£
&
P54 &
Code No Specifications
107519 Temi Pole E27
68

Composite
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(M Pelsan Park and Garden Luminaire Sets

...800mm__
£
£
8
B
....400mm
@90mm
£
£
(=3
3
@76mm
@200mm @150mm
Karo
£
s
8
@200mm
P54 &
Pcs/Pack Price CodeNo  Specifications

1 114,00 § 204491 Karo Lantern Applique
204634  Karo Wall Top Lantern

E27
E27

400mm

_....500mm

~...320mm__
@76mm
@150mm
Pcs/Pack Price
1 198,00 $
1 112,00 §
1 112,00 §
1 112,00 $

Pcs/Pack Price
10 14,00 $
10 14,50 $
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Perge

@250mm

2470mm

@42mm

|

@250mm

P54 &
Code No
107543
107585
107391

Specifications

Perge Pole Luminaire E27
Perge Grass Luminaire E27
Perge Applique E27

Uruse

Page 7

L T < < -

_.630mm

3220mm

@250mm

2200mm

P54 @
Code No
107510
107395

Specifications
Uruse Pipe Pole E27
Uruse Wall Applique E27

Composite

@90mm

@250mm

Pcs/Pack
1
1

Park and Garden Luminaire Sets

e T0MM
‘ @200mm
£ . 340mm
8 ;
e
E
2200mm I8
@150mm
Pcs/Pack Price
1 120,00 $
1 55,00
1 55,00
Pedesa
1180mm 1180mm
@250mm @250mm
o o
8 8
@76mm
@76mm
@200mm @200mm
P54 @
Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
126,00 $ 107533  Pedesa 1 Transparent Globe E27 1 98,009%
68,00 $ 107517  Pedesa 2 Transparent Globe E27 1 164,00 $
107530  Pedesa 3 Transparent Globe E27 1 234,009
69
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P54 &
Code No
107531
107532
107588

107409

e
‘E
S
=3
&

1100mm

@200mm

Specifications

Antalya With Single Pole E27

Antalya With Double Pole E27
Antalya Grass Luminaire E27

Antalya Applique E27

Ruso
,,,,,,,,,,,, 510mm____
&
&
@250mm
P54 @
Code No Specifications
107461  Ruso Single Casting Base Pole E27
107463  Ruso Double Casting Base Pole E27
107393 Ruso Wall Applique E27
70

Composite
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3000mm

Page 8

£
£
8
2
,,,,,,,,,,,, 550mm
@60mm
@230mm
Pcs/Pack
1
1
1

@60mm

@114mm

@250mm

Price
172,00 $
230,00 $

56,00 $

£
£
8
2
@250mm
Arta
..200mm_
=
J— 3
J
&
g
£
£
3
® @90mm
@150mm @150mm
P54 @
Code No Specifications
107591 Arta Pipe Pole Luminaire E27
107565  Arta Grass Luminaire E27
107447 Arta Wall Top E27
107410 Arta Applique E27

@114mm

2430mm

_.430mm___

Pcs/Pack
1

1
1
1

Price
166,00 $
212,00 $

94,00 $
69,00 $

@90mm

@200mm

Pes/Pack

1
1
1

Price
198,00 $
114,00 $
114,00 $
114,00 $
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Grass Luminaires ;i Pelsan

Milas Milet - Arta
.120mm
P E
‘8
'Q
c :
2 3 “v\’
a @90mm
105765 107565
P54 @ P54 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107580  Milas Grass Luminaire E27 1 118,00 § 105765  Milet LED Grass Luminaire 1 216,00 %
107586 Milas LED Grass Luminaire 20W 1 184,009 107565 Arta Grass Luminaire E27 1 114,009
. . @190mm
Briled Noa-Fia =
2165mm
5 =
i £
£ g E
£ £ s [. g g s
e £ 4
i g
204524 R
204523
& l" @200mm @250mm
P 54 20‘3';2 - 107578 107557
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price’
204524 5W Applique 4000K 6 22,00 $ 107578  Noa Grass Luminaire E27 1 90,00 $
203812 5W Grass Luminaire 4000K 6 42,009 107557  Fia Grass Luminaire E27 1 134,00 §|
204523 2x5W Applique 4000K 6 28,00$
Pedesa - Perge Eva
,,,,,,,,,, 400mm______
,,,,,,,,,,, 750mm__
£
S £
& £ 3
£ =
g
107564 107585
P54 @ P54 ¢
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107564  Pedesa Grass Luminaire E27 1 62,00 $ 107560  Eva Grass Luminaire E27 1 112,009
1 55,00 $

107585  Perge Grass Luminaire E27

71
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Composite

oming, ming, miny,
» Cubo SR> » Cono S }Verso S8
P
e c(\oo /o/é c(\o(\ //)/é c\‘\oQ
£ £
| =3
5 g
e
P54 © P54 © P54 @
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Prioel
204423  E27 6  70,00$% 106049  6W LED 3000K 6 44,80 $ 204522 8 51,60 §|
204519 6W LED 3000K 12 61,40 $|
miny, miny, miny,
} Mezzo A » Isilay 1 SSn, » Isilay 2 S
//)fe C{\OQ /o/e c{\0° //)/e c\'\oe
360mm
£
E 3
[} s g
P54 ©
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price P54 & P54 ©
204518 6W LED 3000K 6 51,208 CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price | CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204521 W LED 3000K 10 55808 204505  lsilay 1E27 18 33,008 204506 lsilay 2 E27 12 37,008
oﬂ\ifl/ 3 winy, 3 \sﬂ‘i’?/'
» Dora LED LA » Briled 1 SR, } Briled 2 e
6fe c{'\OQ zje C(\OQ /ofe c\'\oe
...80mm__
£ e
E £ £
| e b
P54 @ P54 @ P54 @
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | CodeNo  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price|
204529  3W 4000K 24 38408 204524 2x5W Applique 4000K 6 22,00% 204523 2x5W Applique 4000K 6 28,00 §|
72
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Recessed Wall Appliques & Pool Luminaires ;X Pelsan

Escaled / Escaled S Sz
Recessed Wall Applique

@ec(\oe

105mm
£ ‘£
S Femdd
95x95mm < ‘
70mm.

70mm
[]
o
60mm

&

P54 © 65x65mm
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204445  9LED 4000K 50 9,20 §
204446 12 LED 4000K 50 12,20 §
. . S
Leraled S / Indiled Y ¢
Recessed Wall Applique 5 o
Yo ct\©
D - 162mm
£ 0
204443 204447 § ‘ Jg ‘
U] ] e
et @ 98x33mm E:m 134x81mm §ﬁ
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204443 14 LED 4000K 40 9,20
204447 12LED 4000K 20 12,20 §
+ winy,
Erbaled New | SE%
Garden Spot Product
»\0‘(\«\
6500K
4500K
Amber
P65 ©
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
108005  20W 6500K 10 64,00 $
204261 Grounding Spike 21cm 1 7408

LED Recessed Floor Luminaire 20

15 LED
@210mm
P65 @ i
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204283 15W @20 4000K 8 110,00 $

Composite

Dialed / Pialed S
Recessed Wall Applique

.
S
”/ec\\O

,,,,,, 2125 . 65mm,
@115mm %
... 125mm_ 65mm

o ISl

P54 & 2115mm

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

204442 14 LED 4000K Round 24 15,40 §

204441 14 LED 4000K Square 24 15,40 §
Levoled <>

Aluminium Injection

P65 @
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
104300  70W Metal CDM-T 4 57,00$
104301 150W Metal CDM-T 4 61,008
107758 Levoled 25W 6500K 4 105,00 $
Grassled D&
Grass Luminaire
DR
Yect\©
115mm

£

P65 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
203813 3W 6500K 20 17,00 $
203816 3W Green 20 17,00 $
203814 Grounding Spike 1 7,60 $

LED Recessed Floor Luminaire 15
9 LED

P85 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204282 9W 15 4000K 12 74,00
73
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LED Lamps

Win Twice

Energy and Money Saving

e D e ..
amn
-

15 times more environmentally friendly than other lamps

Energy saving upto 90%

= W = 9999 - G

1LED 2 Spiral Lamps 4 Halogen 10 Incandescent

} LED Globe Lamps
B Pebsan B Peinan
g @60
e . . e 245 ] |
4 i i
3 - ‘E E
‘E 2
- k) e
@ 45W w ow % i
CodeNo  Specifications Pes/Pack  Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
315105 4,5W 2700K E27 @45 100 1,80 313415 9W 6400K E27 @60 100 2,00$
315106  4,5W 6400K E27 @45 100 1,80$
313406 7W 2700K E27 @60 100 1,90 %
313407 7W  6400K E27 @60 100 1,90$
» Dimmable LED Lamp } Emergency ’
LED Lamp
Emergency
Lighting
..980
£
£
| "
EE |
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price |
313426 10W 6500K E27 50 880% | 315107  9W 6500K E27 50 9,00% |
} Candle LED Lamp (E14-E27) » Capsule Lamp (G4-G9)
e
. it
o3 ! f
5= 5= o
% S e IS ¢ , ' vy
w : : 313459 313460
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications
313395  4W2700K E14 100 1,90 % 313459  3W Capsule 3000K G4 12V
313396 4W 6500K E27 100 1,90 % 313460  3W Capsule 3000K G9 220V
313461  3W Capsule 3000K G4 220V

74
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Candle Filament Lamp Curved Candle
Filament Lamp

/

A

¥

.
.
el

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313437 4W Candle Lamp E27 3000K 100 2,30$ 313436 4W Curved Candle Filament Lamp E14 3000K 100 2,30
313439 4W Candle Lamp E27 6500K 100 2,30 313435  4W Curved Candle Filament Lamp E14 6500K 100 2,308
313445  4W Candle Lamp E14 3000K 100 2,30$
313446  4W Candle Lamp E14 6500K 100 2,30$
Filament Lamp Filament Lamp .
(960) _ (995)
i
i\
Iy @60
= e
= iE
] S

Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price

313438 4W Filament Lamp E27 3000K 100 2,50 $ 313441 6W Filament E27 3000K 20 550%
313444 4W Filament Lamp E27 6500K 100 2,50 %

Filament Lamp Filament Lamp

(0125) (064) _
|
i £
£ 3
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313442 6W Filament E27 3000K 20 5508$ 313440 6W Filament E27 3000K 40 4,008%

75
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LED Lamps

LED Lamps

@ 130Im/W with Pro series N x++x

LED Tube Lamps ew
Product
R axbxemm a
- 9 29 b
1 0 I [Fc
; 5 {] [ F
$ Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
314663  9W 4000K LED Tube G13 25 4408 314671 22W 6500K Pro LED Tube G13 25 18,00 §
314664  9W 6500K LED Tube G13 25 4408 314669  22W 4000K LED Tube G13 25 910%
314666 18W 4000K LED Tube G13 25 4608% 314668  22W 6500K LED Tube G13 25 9110%
314665 18W 6500K LED Tube G13 25 460%
30-40-50w LED La’mp Aluminium; Nex\ﬂ)“;1
- Product

a2 g g
- 40W 50W

30w = = B i
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313420  30W 6500K E27 20 12,00% 313421 40W 6500K E27 20 16,00 $
313422 50W 6500K E27 20 25,80$%
} 24w LED Lamp } LED Tube Emergency Kit
e _
5 .
- /
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price | Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313418 24W 6500K E27 25 49,00 % | 313117 9-18W LED Tube Emergency Kit 1 50,00 $

76
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} Sodium Lamps

Lamps :

} Sodium Lamps

=
l [_l

Price

Pcs/Pack Price

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Code No Specifications
313504 50 2000K E27 25 7508 313508 250W 2000K E40 24 920%
313505 70W 2000K E27 25 7508 313509 400W 2000K E40 24 12,80 %
313506 100W 2000K E40 24 8,00$ 313510 1000W 2000K E40 20 42,00%
313507 150W 2000K E40 24 8208
} Metal Lamps } Metal Lamps
E ; " i
I .
% |
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313523 150W 5500K E40 24 313514 400W 5500K E40 24 10,00 §
313513 250W 5500K E40 24 313512 1000W 5500K E40 20 42,00%
Metal Lamps Par Lamp
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack ~ Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
313519 70W 5500K G12 100 11,00 $ 313408 12X1W PAR38 Lamp 4000K E27 20 10,40 §
313520 150W 5500K G12 100 12,00 $ 313409 12X1W PAR38 Lamp 6500K E27 20 10,40
313521 70W 3000K G12 100 11,008
313522 150W 3000K G12 100 12,00 $
313511 70W 5500K Rx7s 100 9,008
313515 150W 5500K Rx7s 100 10,00 $
Power LED Lamp & COB LED Lamp Power LED Lamp
e, < o0 sl
W 20
o e
; iE
- - an L " e
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack  Price
313383 3X1W 6500K GU10 100 3,60 $ 313384 3X1W 4000K GU10 200 1,70$
313424 5W COB 3000K GU10 200 4,20$ 313388 3X1W 3000K GU5,3 200 1,70$
315173 5W COB 6500K GU10 100 4,208 313387 3X1W 6500K GUS5,3 200 1,70$
77
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LED Strip and Drivers

30.000 hours lifetime
3M adhesive bands Driver |
3 chip modules

12V DC rated

Indoor LED Strip

Triple Chip

IP20

® 1,30 $/m

,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 5000mm.______________.
EiITTEo g50T T JETE TEEETT RERTE R o TS SRy s o
S 12VDC P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack1 Price
203687 IP20 SMD LED  White 5 meter 1 6,50 $
203692 IP20 SMD LED  Yellow 5 meter 1 6,50 $
203689 IP20 SMD LED Red 5 meter ! 6,50 §
203693  IP20 SMD LED Green 5 meter . 6,50 $
203690 IP20 SMD LED  Blue 5 meter 1 6,50 $
203688 IP20 SMD LED ~ Warm White 5 meter 1 6,50 §
203691 IP20 SMD LED RGB 5 meter 1 14,00 $

Constant Voltage 12V IP20 LED Drivers

max 15m

Outdoor LED Strip
Triple Chip
IPs5

Code No Specifications

203694 IP55 SMD LED  White 5 meter
203699 IP55 SMD LED  Yellow 5 meter
203696 IP55 SMD LED Red 5 meter
203700 IP55 SMD LED  Green 5 meter
203697 IP55 SMD LED  Blue 5 meter
203695 IP55 SMD LED ~ Warm White 5 meter
203698 IP55 SMD LED RGB 5 meter

° 2,04 $/m

ATy
12VDC IP55 ©

Pcs/Pack Price
10,20 $
10,20 $
10,20 $
10,20 $
10,20 §
10,20 §
17,00 $

313238 313240 313242
P20 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313238 36W 12V 3A 100 6,20 $
313240 60W 12V 5A 120 9,60 $
313242 100W 12V 8,5A 80 12,00$
313244 150W 12V 12,5A 60 15,00 $

Constant Voltage 12V IP67 LED Drivers

313249 ’ 313250 -

P67 @ i

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313249 60W 12V 5A 70 20,40 $
313250 100W 12V 8,3A 72 3500 %

78

Composite

313244 313246 313252

Code No Specifications
313246 200W 12V 16,5A
313252 250W 12V 21A
313248 360W 12V 30A

24V LED Strip ve Driver
IP20 Triple Chip

P20 @ Y
Code No  Specifications

204801 IP20 24V SMD LED Strip White 5 meter
314833  60W 24V 2,5A

314834  120W 24V 5A

314835  200W 24V 7.25A

314836  360W 24V 15A

Pcs/Pack Price
36 18,50 $
36 22,09 %
36 23,00 $

Pcs/Pack Price
1.13,00$

120 12,20 $

80 28,60 $

36 29,60 $

36 30,60%

@
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Neon LED and LED Module
Neon LED

&S Ultra Flexible! )k Flexiblg, Ultra Bright

Flexibility provides easy application solutions

Ultra Bright!

Thanks to special silicone makes light
more homogeneous.

Dust and Waterproof!
Suitable for outdoor applicaitons, IP65

Ease of use!

Can be used by cutting from the specified points in each meter.
Rated voltage 220V AC.
Up to 50 meters of illumination with a single point of supply.

Neon LED New -
Box contents © Plug cable Product
© Connection part
@ End cap
_
& =
& v I
= - o \, ¢
“ 3
pos o 203724 203728 203726 203725 203727
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
203722 Neon LED Yellow 50m 1 260,00 $
203719 Neon LED Red 50m 1 260,00 $
203720  Neon LED Blue 50m 1 260,00
203723 Neon LED Green 50m 1 260,00 $
203717 Neon LED White 50m 1 260,00 $
203718 Neon LED Warm White 50m 1 260,00 %
203721 Neon LED RGB 50m 1 480,00 %
203726 Neon LED Plug Cable 1 8,20
203727 Neon LED Plug Cable for RGB 1 9,20 $
203725 Neon LED Aluminium Mounting Apparatus (5 cm) 1 1,20 §
203724 Neon LED Connection Apparatus 1 0,80 $
203728 Neon LED End Cap 1 0,50 §
3 LED Module New
Product
’ / — / © Easy insallation with 3M tape
_ 49 - - y . .
_f @ L © 6 different color option
Yo 4
@ //" 4 © Rated voltage 12V DC
N '@ @ © P65
’\ /‘ !
-
P65 @
Code No  Specifications Pcs/Pack Price.
203730 1.2W 12V White 100 pcs 2000 72,408
203731 1,2W 12V Warm White 100 pcs 2000 72,40 $
203733 12W 12V Red 100 pcs 2000 81,20 §
203734 12W 12V Yellow 100 pcs 2000 81,20 §
203732 12W 12V Amber 100 pcs 2000  81,20$
203729  0,72W 12V RGB 100 pes 2000 108,20 $
79

Composite
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LED Bar and Drivers

Surface Mounted
: Recessed , surface and corner options
IP67 outdoor , IP20 indoor applications

30/50/100/200 cm lenght

Recessed Mounted

2700/3000/4000/6500K
Red/Green/Blue/Amber

60/120 LEDs options

Indoor LED Bar Outdoor LED Bar
P20 Ire
7
L] | L] .'
il il
(1 (1
e ]| | e ]| |
5= |l |
I I
I | |
P20 @ h | ni P67 @ | ni
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
107150  LEDBarSM. 19W  60LED/m 100 cm 1 29409% 107156  LEDBarSM. 19W  60LED/m  100cm 1 37,80 $
107229 LED Bar Corner 19W 60 LED/m 100 cm 1 2940 $ 107235 LED Bar Corner 19W 60 LED/m 100 cm 1 37,80 $
107202  LEDBarRM. 19W  60LED/m 100 cm 1 29,40% 107208  LEDBarRM. 19W  60LED/m  100cm 1 37,80 %
107185  LEDBarSM. 29W  120LED/m 100 cm 1  36609% 107191 LEDBarSM. 29W  120LED/m 100cm 1 46,00 $
107341 LED Bar Corner29W 120 LED/m 100 cm 1 36609% 107347  LEDBarCorner29W  120LED/m 100 cm 1 46,00 $
107220  LEDBarRM. 29W  120LED/m 100 cm 1 3660$% 107223  LEDBarRM. 29W  120LED/m 100cm 1 46,00 $
} Indoor LED Bar Drivers Outdoor LED Bar Drivers
X Ir67
s,
P20 & P67 @
Code No Specifications 60 LED/m 120 LED/m Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications 60 LED/m 120 LED/m Pcs/Pack Price
314833 60W 24V 2,5A max 3m  max 2m 120 12,20 $ 313257 150W 24V 6,25A max6m  max 4m 1 51,20 $
314834  120W 24V 5A max 6m  max 4m 80 28609% 313258  200W 24V 85A max9m  max 6m 1 61,40 $
314835  200W 24V 85A  max9m  max 6m 36 29,60%
314836  360W 24V 15A  max 16m max 12m 36  30,60%
} Diffuser Types
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
312556 Frosted Curved (Surface Mounted LED Bar ) 100 cm Diffuser 1 2,60 $
312553 Transparent Curved (Surface Mounted LED Bar ) 100 cm Diffuser 1 2,60 $
312545  Opal Curved (Surface Mounted LED Bar ) 100 cm Diffuser 1 2,60 $
312566 Frosted Flat (Recessed Mounted / Corner LED Bar ) 100 cm Diffuser 1 2,60 $
312562  Transparent Flat  (Recessed Mounted / Corner LED Bar ) 100 cm Diffuser 1 2,60 $
312559  Opal Flat (Recessed Mounted / Corner LED Bar ) 100 cm Diffuser 1 2,60 $

80

Composite
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H.P. Metal Halide Ballasts

IP40 &

CodeNo  Specifications axbxcmm Pcs/Pack Price
313048 Metal Halide 35W 155x42x33 248009
313051  Metal Halide 70W 116x64x54 16 11,00 §
313052  Metal Halide 150W 122x78x66 8 15,00$
313053  Metal Halide 250W 135x93x79 4 22,00%
313055  Metal Halide 400W 135x93x79 4 22508
313057 Metal Halide 1000W 197x126x138 2 60,00%
313059  Metal Halide 2000W (380V)  225x126x138 1.100,00 §
Metal Kits
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, a .

e P

c 2

Lo D
P20 ©
Code No Specifications axbxcmm Pcs/Pack Price
200078 Metal Kit 35W Ballast + Igniter  185x115x88 4 19,00$
200069  Metal Kit 70W Ballast + Igniter ~ 150x64x54 4 2300%
200070 Metal Kit 150W Ballast + Igniter  166x77x65 4 32,008
200074 Metal Kit 250W Ballast + Igniter  205x93x79 4 42,00$
200076 Metal Kit 400W Ballast + Igniter  232x93x79 4 43,009
105227 Olimpiad Kit 1000W 246x126x138 1 110,00 $

Silver Fluorescent Ballast

Ballasts & Kits K Pelsan
H.P. Sodium Ballasts e
[ 1B

P40 @

Code No Specifications axbxcmm Pcs/Pack Price
313037 Sodium Ballast 50W 116x64x54 16 9,50%
313040 Sodium Ballast 70W 116x64x54 16 10,00 $
313038 Sodium Ballast 100W 116x64x54 16 10,80 §
313041 Sodium Ballast 150W 122x78x66 4 15009
313042 Sodium Ballast 250W 135x93x72 4 22,00%
313043 Sodium Ballast 400W 156x93x69 2 29,009
313047 Sodium Ballast 600W 178x126x138 2 60,00$
313045  Sodium Ballast 1000W  197x126x138 2 60,00$
Sera Kits
P20 @
Code No Specifications axbxcmm Pcs/Pack Price
200066 Sera 400W SB Ballast Kit ~ 232x93x79 4 55008%
200067  Sera 600W SB Ballast Kit 246x126x138 195,009
Electronic Ballast

IP40 ©

Code No  Specifications axbxexdmm Pcs/Pack Price
312959  15W TLD 100x32,2x87x42 36 3509
312969  20W TLD 100x32,2x87x42 36 3808
312975  32WTLD 100x32,2x87x42 36 380%
312971 36-40W TLD 100x32,2x87x42 36 350%

Emergency Convertor Kits

N S
.‘@ﬁ\l 'nm.

P20 &

Code No Specifications axbxcmm Pcs/Pack Price
313089  18-36W Mag. Ball. for Emerg. Ligh. Kit 1 Hour 170x43x31 10 43,00 $
313092  18-36W Mag. Ball. for Emerg. Ligh. Kit 3 Hour 170x43x31 10 43,00 $
313122 18-36W Elect. Ball. for Emerg. Ligh. Kit 1 Hour 170x43x31 10 49,00 $
313123 18-36W Elect. Ball. for Emerg. Ligh. Kit 3 Hour 170x43x31 10 49,00 %

P4 @ d

CodeNo  Specifications axbxcxdmm Pcs/Pack Price
313142 1X18W TLD 295x31x29x285 10 14,408
313144  2X18W TLD 295x31x29x285 10 13,00$
313143 1X36W TLD 295x31x29x285 10 12,00 $
313145 2X36W TLD 295x31x29x285 10 13,00$
313158  4X14W TS 332x34x32x322 10 18,60 $

LED Emergency Convertor Kits

313118
.
313117

P20 &

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313118 12-110V LED Convertor Kits 100 25,00 $
313117 9-18W LED Tube Emergency Convertor Kits 100 50,00 $

81
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18
3
P20 © s
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
303902  Timer Series Igniters 50-400W 10 9,00$
303880  Igniter 70-400W 10 6,509%
Starter
w
&
"“\/‘l’
P20 © &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
303850  4-65W 25 054%
303851 Seri 4-22W 25 054%
Lampholders
-~ r
b \‘r
P40 &
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
303727 GU10 Porcelain Lampholder 100 0,65$%
303773 GX5.3 Porcelain Lampholder 100 0,32$%
303729 G12 Porcelain Lampholder 100 2,27$

IP20 Constant Current LED Drivers

P20 ©

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313179 25W 400 mA 25-63 V DC Constant Current 100 21,20 $
313170 42W 600 mA 40-66 V DC Constant Current 100 29,00 §
82

Composite

Remote Igniter

P20 © :
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
303906  600-1000W (25m) 10 12,00 $
303900  Igniter 600-1000W 10 12,00 $
Pendant
Lampholder
i
§
kS
= ?
P20 @ 48
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
304026 Porcelain Pendant Lampholder Set E27 50 0,97 $
Porcelain Lampholder
- = =
=] qi L. &
» ‘L -
265
@405 @325 () : 2405
""""""" € E £
£ & £
L3 ~ 5
P40 © o335 9313 56 ‘ 2335
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
303712 E14 Porcelain Lampholder 480 0,36%
303722 E14 Porcelain Lampholder with Lammel 400 0,32%
303713 E27 Porcelain Lampholder 400 0,32$
303723 E27 Porcelain Lampholder with Lammel 400 0,32$
303725 E40 Porcelain Lampholder 100 249%

IP20 Constant Current LED Drivers

P20 ©

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
313180 21W 600 mA 16-42 V DC Constant Current 100 22,00 $
313181 15W 700 mA 11-25 V DC Constant Current 100 13,00 $
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Electric Panels ;=

Opaque Panel Opaque Panel
20x30 25X35

200mm  120mm

... 3%0mm

_...300mm_____

Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
1 13,50%

Code No Specifications
1 10,50 § 313324 ABS Base Plate 250X350X150 mm Opaque Panel

313323 ABS Base Plate 200X300X120 mm Opaque Panel

&

Opaque Panel Opaque Panel
30x40 40X50

300mm 180mm

....A00mm
@
=

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
1 18,00% 313326 ABS Base Plate 400X500X210 mm Opaque Panel 1 27,50 $

313325  ABS Base Plate 300X400X180 mm Opagque Panel
83

Composite
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antibacterial

Antibacterial K13

Code No

Switch Group

antibacterial

Specifications Pcs/Pack

5963 1001 Switch

5963 1002 Light

5963 1003 Door Switch

5963 1004 Door Bell

5963 1005 Two Gang Switch

5963 1006 Vavien

5963 1007 Permutator

5963 1008 Two Gang Switch Vavien

5963 1009 Jalousie Switch

5963 1010 Water Heater Switch

5963 1011 Triple Switch

Socket Group

5963 1014 Socket

5963 1015 Earthed Socket

5963 1016 Child Protected Earthed Socket
5963 1017 UPS Earthed Socket

5963 1018 UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket
5963 1019 Covered Earthed Socket

5963 1020 Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket
5963 1021 UPS Covered Earthed Socket

5963 1023 Double Socket White

5963 1024 Double Earthed Socket

TV/Radio Group

5963 1030 Tv Socket Transitive

5963 1031 Tv Socket Ended

5963 1032 Tv Socket Without Resistor

5963 1033 Satellite Socket F Connector Transitive
5963 1034 Satellite Socket F Connector Ended
5963 1035 Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive

5963 1036 Tv-Radyo Socket Ended White
5963 1037 Tv-Sat Socket Transitive

5963 1038 Tv-Sat Socket Ended

@S W (€

84

Composite

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
100

70

120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Price

1,359
1,60 $
1,60 $
1,60 $
1,68 $
1,918
220%
1,98 $
2,06%
2518%
3224

1,22$
143§
1,79%
1,65 $
2,03
1,58 §
2,08
2,06 %
1,68 §
2,08

321%
321%
321%
3118
311$
4385%
4385%
7,58 %
7,58 %

I Pelsan Switches and Sockets

antibacterial

antibacterial

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack
Communication Group
5963 1040 Telephone Socket 120
5963 1041 Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11) 120
5963 1042 Double Numeris (RJ11) 120
5963 1043 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11) 120
5963 1044 Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120
5963 1045 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120
5963 1046 Data Without Jack 120
5963 1047 Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120
5963 1048 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120
5963 1049 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11) 120
5963 1050 Audio Socket Double 80
5963 1052 VGA Socket 80
5963 1059 Music Broadcast Switch 80
Dimmer Group
5963 1055 Dimmer 600W 80
5963 1056 Dimmer 1000W 80
5963 1057 Dimmer vavien 600W 80
5963 1058 Dimmer RC 300W 80
Illuminated Switch Group
5963 1070 lluminated Switch 120
5963 1071 llluminated Light 120
5963 1072 llluminated Two Gang Switch 120
5963 1073 lluminated Vavien 120
5963 1074 lluminated Sticker Door Bell 120
5963 1075 llluminated Dimmer RIGOOW 80
5963 1076 llluminated Dimmer RI1000W 80
5963 1077 llluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W 80
5963 1078 llluminated Dimmer RC300W White 80
Frames
5963 1081 Double Frame Horizontal-Vertical 200
5963 1082 Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical 150
5963 1083 Quadruple Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50
5963 1084 Quintet Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50
5963 1085 Six Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50
Configuration:

antibacterial

CRN

antibacterial

Price

045$%
1,45$
1,93 $
4699%
4629%
6,26 $
1,711$
4629%
712$%
4699%
9,14 %
11,84 $
10,04 §

7,52%
10,04 §
14,73 §
16,18 §

1,83%
1,78 $
1,87 §
1,87 $
1,83$
10,04 §
11,48 $
17,26 §
18,45 9%

0,77$
1,04$
1,39$
1,67$
217$

Antibacterial K136
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Switches and Sockets

Keira White switch and Socket

L LN ] I |
White: KO
Keira Cream switch and Socket
_—
|
Cream: K21

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
Switch Group Communication Group
5963 1001 Switch 120 1,21$ 5963 1040 Telephone Socket 120 0,31$%
5963 1002 Light 120 1,49 $ 5963 1041 Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11) 120 1,32$
5963 1003 Door Switch 120 1,49 $ 5963 1042 Double Numeris (RJ11) 120 1,80 §
5963 1004 Door Bell 120 1,49 $ 5963 1043 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11) 120 444%
59631005  Two Gang Switch 120 1,49 § 5963 1044 Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120 419%
5963 1006 Vavien 120 1,72 % 5963 1045 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120 5708%
59631007  Permutator 120 2129% 5963 1046 Data Without Jack 120 1,52%
5963 1008 Two Gang Switch Vavien 120 1,84 $ 5963 1047 Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120 419
5963 1009 Jalousie Switch 120 1,92$ 5963 1048 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120 6,54 %
5963 1010 Water Heater Switch 120 2,24% 5963 1049 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11) 120 444%
5963 1011 Triple Switch 120 2,979 5963 1050 Audio Socket Double 80 8,57%

5963 1052 V/GA Socket 80 11,32 §
Socket Group 50631059 Music Broadcast Sitch 80 7266
5963 1014 Socket 120 1,08 $
59631015  Earthed Socket 120 1,30 $ Dimmer Group
59631016 Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 1,57% 5963 1055 Dimmer 600W 80 9,75%
59631017  UPS Earthed Socket 120 1,57 $ 5963 1056 Dimmer 1000W 80 14,22 $
59631018  UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 1,86 $ 5963 1057 Dimmer vavien 600W 80 15,60 $
59631019  Covered Earthed Socket 120 147$ 5963 1058 Dimmer RC 300W 80 975$
5963 1020 Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket 120 1,97% Tiluminated Switch Group
5963 1021 UPS Covered Earthed Socket 120 1,86 $ 5963 1070 lluminated Switch 120 1,68 $
59631023  Double Socket White 100 1,57 % 5963 1071 llluminated Light 120 1,68 $
59631024  Double Earthed Socket 70 197§ 5963 1072 Illuminated Two Gang Switch 120 1,77§

5963 1073 llluminated Vavien 120 1,77%

5963 1074 lluminated Sticker Door Bell 120 1,73$
TV/Radio Group 5963 1075 lluminated Dimmer RIBOOW 80 975%
5963 1030 Tv Socket Transitive 120 3,069 5963 1076 llluminated Dimmer RI1000W 80 12,27 §
5963 1031 Tv Socket Ended 120 3,06% 5963 1077 lluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W 80 16,73 §
59631032 Tv Socket Without Resistor 120 3,069 5963 1078 llluminated Dimmer RC300W White 80 17,98 §
5963 1033 Satellite Socket F Connector Transitive 120 2,97 % Frames
59631034 Satelite Socket F Connedlor Ended 120 2979 50631081  Double Frame Horizontal-Vertcal 200 063
59631035  Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive ‘ 120 442% 5963 1082 Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical 150 0,88 %
59631036 TwRadyo Socket Ended White 120 4429 50631083 Quadruple Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50 1,26 $
59631037 Tv-Sat Socket Transitive 120 7078 5963 1084 Quintet Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50 1,51%
59631038 Tv-Sat Socket Ended 120 7,078 59631085 Six Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50 2,00 $

Configuration:  White: KO D
onfiguration Crelaem; o @ @ CE

85

Composite
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Keira Satin switch and Socket

Gray: K25

Satin: K24

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack
Switch Group

5963 1001 Switch 120
5963 1002 Light 120
5963 1003 Door Switch 120
5963 1004 Door Bell 120
5963 1005 Two Gang Switch 120
5963 1006  Vavien 120
5963 1007 Permutator 120
5963 1008 Two Gang Switch Vavien 120
5963 1009 Jalousie Switch 120
5963 1010 Water Heater Switch 120
5963 1011 Triple Switch 120
Socket Group

5963 1014 Socket 120
5963 1015 Earthed Socket 120
5963 1016 Child Protected Earthed Socket 120
5963 1017 UPS Earthed Socket 120
5963 1018 UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket 120
5963 1019 Covered Earthed Socket 120
5963 1020 Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket 120
5963 1021 UPS Covered Earthed Socket 120
5963 1023 Double Socket White 100
5963 1024 Double Earthed Socket 70
TVI/Radio Group

5963 1030 Tv Socket Transitive 120
5963 1031 Tv Socket Ended 120
5963 1032 Tv Socket Without Resistor 120
5963 1033 Satellite Socket F Connector Transitive 120
5963 1034 Satellite Socket F Connector Ended 120
5963 1035 Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive 120
5963 1036 Tv-Radyo Socket Ended White 120
5963 1037 Tv-Sat Socket Transitive 120
5963 1038 Tv-Sat Socket Ended 120

©® S W (€

I Pelsan Switches and Sockets

m

Price

233§
265$
2658
265$
2658
287$
330$
3,03$
3,09
368$
433§

222$
2,46$
277$
2,76$
3038
263
315§
3,09
2,74$
312

426
426
426
420$
420
574$
574$
8,56 $
8,56 $

Code No

Specifications

Communication Group

5963 1040
5963 1041
5963 1042
5963 1043
5963 1044
5963 1045
5963 1046
5963 1047
5963 1048
5963 1049
5963 1050
5963 1052
5963 1059

Dimmer Group
5963 1055
5963 1056
5963 1057
5963 1058

Telephone Socket

Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11)
Double Numeris (RJ11)
Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11)
Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)
Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)
Data Without Jack

Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)
Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)
Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11)
Audio Socket Double

VGA Socket

Music Broadcast Switch

Dimmer 600W
Dimmer 1000W
Dimmer vavien 600W
Dimmer RC 300W

Illuminated Switch Group

5963 1070
5963 1071
5963 1072
5963 1073
5963 1074
5963 1075
5963 1076
5963 1077
5963 1078

Cerceveler
5963 1081
5963 1082
5963 1083
5963 1084
5963 1085

llluminated Switch

llluminated Light

llluminated Two Gang Switch
llluminated Vavien

Illuminated Sticker Door Bell
llluminated Dimmer RIBOOW
llluminated Dimmer RI1000W
llluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W
llluminated Dimmer RC300W White

Double Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Quadruple Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Quintet Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Six Frame Horizontal-Vertical

Configuration:

Pcs/Pack

120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
80
80
80

120

120

Gray: K25
Satin: K24

Price

144$
249%
2,98$
579%
552§
723§
269%
5528
8,09%
579%
10,36°$
13,68§
11218

890§
10,02$
1592$
17,418

2,609
2,58 §
2,66 $
2,66 $
2,609%
10,07 §
12,37§
15,16 $
17,84 §

2,65%
3,99%
531$
6,63 $
7,96 §
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Cherry : K23

Keira Oak switch and Socket

Code No

Switch Group
5963 1001
5963 1002
5963 1003
5963 1004
5963 1005
5963 1006
5963 1007
5963 1008
5963 1009
5963 1010
5963 1011

Socket Group
5963 1014
5963 1015
5963 1016
5963 1017
5963 1018
5963 1019
5963 1020
5963 1021
5963 1023
5963 1024

TVIRadio Group
5963 1030
5963 1031
5963 1032
5963 1033
5963 1034
5963 1035
5963 1036
5963 1037
5963 1038

Configuration:

Oak : K22

Specifications

Switch

Light

Door Switch

Door Bell

Two Gang Switch
Vavien

Permutator

Two Gang Switch Vavien
Jalousie Switch
Water Heater Switch
Triple Switch

Socket

Earthed Socket

Child Protected Earthed Socket

UPS Earthed Socket

UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket
Covered Earthed Socket

Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket
UPS Covered Earthed Socket

Double Socket White

Double Earthed Socket

Tv Socket Transitive

Tv Socket Ended

Tv Socket Without Resistor

Satellite Socket F Connector Transitive
Satellite Socket F Connector Ended
Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive

Tv-Radyo Socket Ended White

Tv-Sat Socket Transitive

Tv-Sat Socket Ended

Cherry: K23
Oak : K22

Pcs/Pack

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
100

70

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

Price

2,68%
3,93%
393%
3,939
4,07%
4309
3,559
3,36 %
3,36 %
397§
4,66 $

2,559
2,824
3,08
3,01%
3,36 %
2,93%
3439
3,32%
3,059
341%

4,53%
453 %
4,53%
4,48 %
448%
10,19 §
10,19 $
8,56 $
8,56 $

Switches and Sockets

Code No Specifications

Communication Group

5963 1040 Telephone Socket

5963 1041 Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11)
5963 1042 Double Numeris (RJ11)

5963 1043 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11)
5963 1044 Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)

5963 1045 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)
5963 1046 Data Without Jack

5963 1047 Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)

5963 1048 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)
5963 1049 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11)
5963 1050 Audio Socket Double

5963 1052 VGA Socket

5963 1059 Music Broadcast Switch

Dimmer Group

5963 1055 Dimmer 600W

5963 1056 Dimmer 1000W

5963 1057 Dimmer vavien 600W

5963 1058 Dimmer RC 300W

Illuminated Switch Group

5963 1070 llluminated Switch

5963 1071 llluminated Light

5963 1072 llluminated Two Gang Switch
5963 1073 llluminated Vavien

5963 1074 Illuminated Sticker Door Bell
5963 1075 llluminated Dimmer RIBOOW
5963 1076 llluminated Dimmer RI1000W
5963 1077 llluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W
5963 1078 llluminated Dimmer RC300W White
Frames

5963 1081 Double Frame Horizontal-Vertical
5963 1082 Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical
5963 1083 Quadruple Frame Horizontal-Vertical
5963 1084 Quintet Frame Horizontal-Vertical
5963 1085 Six Frame Horizontal-Vertical

Pcs/Pack

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120

80

80

80

80
80
80
80

120
120
120
120
120

200
150
50

50

@S W (€

B

Price

1,79$
276 %
3,28$
588 %
9,96 §
718%
3,03$
9,96 §
8,01$
588
10,25$
12,76 $
1,23 §

8,72%
11,26
15,65 §
17,09 §

3,14 %
3,14$
3,25$
3,25$
319 %
1,23 $
13,711$
16,30 §
19,41$

2,90$
428
569 $
704§
845$

.l Pelsan
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I Pelsan Switches and Sockets

=0

White Glass/White Key White Glass/Black Key Black Glass/Cream Key
K130 K131 K132

Keira Marble switch and Socket

Keira Glass-Corian

Brown Corian/Cream Key Grey Corian/White Key Grey Corian/Fume Key

K133 K134 K135
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
Switch Group Communication Group
5963 1001  Switch 120 10,81 % 5963 1040 Telephone Socket 120 10,81$
5963 1002 Light 120 10,89 $ 5963 1041 Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11) 120 11,35$
5963 1003 Door Switch 120 10,89 § 5963 1042 Double Numeris (RJ11) 120 12,76 $
5963 1004  Door Bell 120 10,89 § 5963 1043 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11) 120 18,32 $
5963 1005  Two Gang Switch 120 1,15$ 5963 1044 Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120 17,87 $
5963 1006  Vavien 120 11,15$ 5963 1045 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120 23,80 $
5963 1007  Permutator 120 11,76 § 5963 1046 Data Wythout Jack 120 1,159
5963 1008  Two Gang Switch Vavien 120 12,00 § 5963 1047 Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120 17,87 $
5963 1009  Jalousie Switch 120 12,50 § 5963 1048 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120 23,80 %
5963 1010  Water Heater Switch 120 12,50 § 5963 1049 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11) 120 18,32 $
5963 1050 Audyo Socket Double 80 24,80 §
5963 1052 VGA Socket 80 28,94 %
Socket Group 50631059 Musyc Broadcast Switch 80 22,018
5963 1014 Socket 120 10,81
50631015  Earthed Socket 120 1,13$ Dimmer Group
5963 1016 Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 11,93$ 5963 1055 Dimmer 600W 80 19,86 §
59631017 UPS Earthed Socket 120 11,76 $ 59631056 Dimmer 1000W 80 20,86 $
5963 1018 UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 1,85$ 59631057 Dimmer vavien 600W 80 30,67 $
59631019  Covered Earthed Socket 120 11,46 § 59631058 Dimmer RC 300W 80 32,66 $
59631020  Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket 120 12,37$ Tlluminated Switch Group
5963 1021  UPS Covered Earthed Socket 120 13,49 5963 1070 lluminated Switch 120 11,63 $
, 5963 1071 llluminated Light 120 1,74$
TVIRadio Group _ 59631072 lluminated Two Gang Switch 120 12,13$
59631030  Tv Socket Transitive 120 12,32 $ 5963 1073 lluminated Vavien 120 12,13 $
5963 1031 Tv Socket Ended 120 12,32 59631074 lluminated StYcker Door Bell 120 12,02$
56631052 TvSocket Wthout Resystor 120 1232% 59631075 lluminated Dimmer RIBOOW 80 20,36'%
5963 1033 Satell!te Socket F Connector Transitive 120 13,99 § 5963 1076 lluminated Dimmer RI1000W 80 2134 $
59631034  Satellite Socket F Conngptor Ended 120 13,99 § 5963 1077 lluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W 80 31,17$
59631035 Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive 120 17,87 % 59631078 llluminated Dimmer RC300W White 80 33108
59631036 Tv-Radyo Socket Ended White 120 17,87 §
59631037  Tv-Sat Socket Transitive 120 2281$ Frames
59631038  Tv-Sat Socket Ended 120 22,81$ 5963 1081 Double Frame Horizontal-Vertical 200 11,33 $
5963 1082 Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical 150 12,28 §

© S W (€
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Switches and Sockets

Onyx White switch and Socket

} — — ose

White: KO

Onyx Cream Switch and Socket

I |
—_—
Cream: K21

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications
Switch Group Communication Group
5963 3001  Switch 120 1,49 § 5963 3040  Telephone Socket
59633002  Light 120 1,58 § 5963 3041 Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11)
59633003  Door Switch 120 1,58 $ 5963 3042 Double Numeris (RJ11)
5963 3004  Door Bell 120 1,58 $ 59633043  Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11)
59633005  Two Gang Switch 120 1,80 $ 59633044  Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)
5963 3006  Vavien 120 1,80 $ 59633045  Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)
5963 3007  Permutator 120 2,34% 59633046  Data Without Jack
59633008  Two Gang Switch Vavien 120 2,53% 5963 3047  Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)
5963 3009  Jalousie Switch 120 299$ 59633048  Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)
59633010  Water Heater Switch 120 479% 5963 3049  Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11)
59633011 Triple Switch 120 4,07$ 59633050  Audio Socket Double

59633052  VGA Socket
Socket Group 50633059 Music Broadcast Switch
59633014  Socket 120 1,49 $
59633015  Earthed Socket 120 1,78 § Dimmer Group
5963 3016 Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 2408 59633055  Dimmer 600W
59633017  UPS Earthed Socket 120 234§ 59633056  Dimmer 1000W
59633018  UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 240% 5963 3057 Dimmer vavien 600W
59633019  Covered Earthed Socket 120 2,08$ 59633058  Dimmer RC 300W
5963 3020  Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket 120 2,86 % Tlluminated Switch Group
5963 3021 UPS Covered Earthed Socket 120 3,79% 59633070  llluminated Switch
5963 3023  Double Socket White 100 2,04% 59633071 llluminated Light
59633024  Double Earthed Socket 70 2,21% 59633072  llluminated Two Gang Switch

59633073 llluminated Vavien

59633074 llluminated Sticker Door Bell
TV/Radio Group 5963 3075  llluminated Dimmer RIGOOW
59633030  Tv Socket Transitive 120 2,79% 5963 3076 llluminated Dimmer RI1000W
59633031  Tv Socket Ended 120 2,79% 59633077 llluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W
5963 3032  Tv Socket Without Resistor 120 2,79% 5963 3078 llluminated Dimmer RC300W White
5963 3033  Satellite Socket F Connector Transitive 120 422% Frames
59633034  Satellite Socket F Conng;tor Ended 120 422% 59633081  Double Frame Horizontal-Vertical
59633035  Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive _ 120 7,62$ 59633082  Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical
59693036 Tv-Radyo Socket Ended White 120 7.62% 50633083 Quacuple Frame Horizontal-Vertica
59633037  Tv-Sat Socket Transitive 120 11,838 59633084  Quintet Frame Horizontal-Vertical
59633038 Tv-Sat Socket Ended 120 1,83% 5963 3085  Six Frame Horizontal-Vertical

Configuration: ~ White: KO
Cream: K21

Composite

Pcs/Pack Price
120 1,49 %
120 1,99
120 316$
120 795$
120 762$
120 12,65 $
120 1,80 §
120 762$
120 12,65 $
120 795$

80 15,73 §
80 24,80 %
80 1,15$%
80 9,31$
80 10,12
80 18,58 §
80 20,25$
120 221%
120 2308
120 2,64%
120 264%
120 2,58$
80 9,73$
80 10,57 §
80 19,00 $
80 20,71$
200 1,04
150 1,32$
50 1,75 $
50 217$%
2,60 $

@S W (€
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Onyx Gray Switch and Socket

- N

Onyx Satin Switch and Socket

Gray: K25

Satin: K24

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack
Switch Group

5963 3001 Switch 120
5963 3002 Light 120
5963 3003 Door Switch 120
5963 3004 Door Bell 120
5963 3005 Two Gang Switch 120
59633006  Vavien 120
5963 3007 Permutator 120
5963 3008 Two Gang Switch Vavien 120
5963 3009 Jalousie Switch 120
5963 3010 Water Heater Switch 120
5963 3011 Triple Switch 120
Socket Group

5963 3014 Socket 120
5963 3015 Earthed Socket 120
5963 3016 Child Protected Earthed Socket 120
5963 3017 UPS Earthed Socket 120
5963 3018 UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket 120
5963 3019 Covered Earthed Socket 120
5963 3020 Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket 120
5963 3021 UPS Covered Earthed Socket 120
5963 3023 Double Socket White 100
5963 3024 Double Earthed Socket 70
TV/Radio Group

5963 3030 Tv Socket Transitive 120
5963 3031 Tv Socket Ended 120
5963 3032 Tv Socket Without Resistor 120
5963 3033 Satellite Socket F Connector Transitive 120
5963 3034 Satellite Socket F Connector Ended 120
5963 3035 Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive 120
5963 3036 Tv-Radyo Socket Ended White 120
5963 3037 Tv-Sat Socket Transitive 120
5963 3038 Tv-Sat Socket Ended 120

© S W (€

90

Composite

I Pelsan Switches and Sockets

Price

2,66 $
277§
2,77$
277§
301$
301§
357$
377§
420$
628
5509

2,66 $
299%
3,66 $
357%
3629%
329%
4,09%
507 %
325%
3409%

4,03$
4,03$
4,03$
5,50 §
5,50
9,01$
9,01$
13,398
13,398

Code No

Specifications

Communication Group

5963 3040
5963 3041
5963 3042
5963 3043
5963 3044
5963 3045
5963 3046
5963 3047
5963 3048
5963 3049
5963 3050
5963 3052
5963 3059

Dimmer Grubu
5963 3055
5963 3056
5963 3057
5963 3058

Telephone Socket

Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11)
Double Numeris (RJ11)
Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11)
Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)

Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5)
Data Without Jack

Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)

Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6)
Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11)
Audio Socket Double

VGA Socket

Music Broadcast Switch

Dimmer 600W
Dimmer 1000W
Dimmer vavien 600W
Dimmer RC 300W

Illuminated Switch Group

5963 3070
5963 3071
5963 3072
5963 3073
5963 3074
5963 3075
5963 3076
5963 3077
5963 3078
Frames

5963 3081
5963 3082
5963 3083
5963 3084
5963 3085

llluminated Switch

llluminated Light

llluminated Two Gang Switch
lluminated Vavien

lluminated Sticker Door Bell
llluminated Dimmer RIGOOW
llluminated Dimmer RI1000W
llluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W
lluminated Dimmer RC300W White

Double Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Quadruple Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Quintet Frame Horizontal-Vertical
Six Frame Horizontal-Vertical

Pcs/Pack Price
120 2,66 $
120 321$
120 4,40%
120 9,36 §
120 9,01$
120 14,25 $
120 3,018
120 9,01$
120 14,25 $
120 9,36 §

80 17,59 §
80 27,25 %
80 12,65 $
80 11,02 §
80 10,40 $
80 20,36 $
80 22,14
120 347%
120 353%
120 388%
120 388%
120 3,77%
80 1,15$
80 12,06 $
80 19,06 $
80 22,57 %
200 221%
150 249%
50 2,95 %
50 3,389
50 3,86 %

Configuration: Gray: K25
Satin: K24
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Switches and Sockets

Onyx Cherry switch and Socket

- N

Cherry: K23

Onyx Oak Sswitch and Socket

Oak : K22
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
Switch Group Communication Group
5963 3001 Switch 120 2,79% 5963 3040 Telephone Socket 120 2,79%
5963 3002 Light 120 3,75% 5963 3041 Numeris Telephone Socket (RJ11) 120 327§%
5963 3003 Door Switch 120 375% 5963 3042 Double Numeris (RJ11) 120 4,48 %
5963 3004 Door Bell 120 375% 5963 3043 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT5-RJ11) 120 9,23 $
5963 3005 Two Gang Switch 120 4,09$ 5963 3044 Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120 12,76 §
5963 3006 Vavien 120 4,09 $ 5963 3045 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT5) 120 13,97 $
5963 3007 Permutator 120 362% 5963 3046 Data Without Jack 120 3,14%
5963 3008 Two Gang Switch Vavien 120 3,888% 5963 3047 Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120 12,76 $
5963 3009 Jalousie Switch 120 427$ 5963 3048 Double Data Socket (RJ45CAT6) 120 1397$
5963 3010 Water Heater Switch 120 6,32$ 5963 3049 Data-Numeris (RJ45CAT6-RJ11) 120 9,23 %
5963 3011 Triple Switch 120 5579% 5963 3050 Audio Socket Double 80 17,22 §
5963 3052 VGA Socket 80 26,08 $
Socket Group 59633059  Music Broadcast Switch 80 1245$
5963 3014 Socket 120 2,79 %
50633015  Earthed Socket 120 312§ Dimmer Group
59633016  Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 375$ 5963 3055 Dimmer 600W 80 10,59 $
5963 3017 UPS Earthed Socket 120 3,62% 5963 3056 Dimmer 1000W 80 11,46 §
5963 3018 UPS Child Protected Earthed Socket 120 3,73$ 59633057 Dimmer vavien 600W 80 19,86 $
59633019 Covered Earthed Socket 120 3,38% 59633058  Dimmer RC 300W 80 21,57
5963 3020 Child Protected Covered Earthed Socket 120 4,16 $ Tiluminated Switch Group
5963 3021 UPS Covered Earthed Socket 120 5,09 $ 5963 3070 llluminated Switch 120 351%
59633023 Double Socket White 100 3,369 59633071 llluminated Light 120 3,62$
59633024 Double Earthed Socket 70 349 59633072 llluminated Two Gang Switch 120 394§
5963 3073 lluminated Vavien 120 394%
5963 3074 lluminated Sticker Door Bell 120 3,88%
TV/Radio Group 5963 3075 llluminated Dimmer RIGOOW 80 11,02 $
5963 3030 Tv Socket Transitive 120 4,09% 5963 3076 llluminated Dimmer RI1000W 80 11,85$
5963 3031 Tv Socket Ended 120 4,09% 5963 3077 llluminated Dimmer Vavien 600W 80 18,61%
5963 3032 Tv Socket Without Resistor 120 4,09$ 5963 3078 llluminated Dimmer RC300W White 80 21,98 %
5963 3033 Satellite Socket F Connector Transitive 120 557$% Frames
59633084 Satellte Sooket F Conneclor Ended 120 557% 50633081 Double Frame Horizontal-Vertical 200 2,348
59633035  Tv-Radyo Socket Transitive 120 12,76 59633082 Triple Frame Horizontal-Vertical 150 2608
59633086 Tv-Radyo Socket Ended White 120 1276% 50633083 Quadruple Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50 3,08$
59633037 Tv-Sat Socket Transitive 120 13158 59633084 Quintet Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50 3498
59633088 Tv-Sat Socket Ended 120 13,15% 50633085 Six Frame Horizontal-Vertical 50 3908

Configuration: ~ Cherry: K23 @ @ C€

Oak : K22

91
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% Pelsan Group Sockets

Urla

Child Protected Earthed Group Socket Series

i.
. \- - ..,i— '
= |
- e - -
. N 2
P - ) S
e \

Pcs/Pack

Code No Specifications

Urla Child Protected

204377 Three Gang 2m Child Protected 48
204379 Three Gang 3m Child Protected 48
204381 Three Gang 5m Child Protected 24
Urla Child Protected

204383 Five Gang 2m Child Protected 36
204385 Five Gang 3m Child Protected 36
204387 Five Gang 5m Child Protected 24
Urla Switch Child Protected

204378 Three Gang Switch 2m Child Protected 48
204380 Three Gang Switch 3m Child Protected 48
204382 Three Gang Switch 5m Child Protected 24
Urla Switch Child Protected

204384 Five Gang Switch 2m Child Protected 36
204386 Five Gang Switch 3m Child Protected 36
204388 Five Gang Switch 5m Child Protected 24

<& (€

92

Composite

Price

3659
4369
549

515$
6,439
8,48 %

4389
5109
6,22 $

5,88 $
7,16 $
8,48%

UPS

Group Socket Series

Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack
UPS Cesme

204136 Three Gang UPS Series Socket (with terminal) 100
204133 Three Gang UPS Series Socket (2m) 36
204134 Three Gang UPS Series Socket (3m) 36
204135 Three Gang UPS Series Socket (5m) 24
UPS Cesme

204140 Four Gang UPS Series (with terminal ) 100
204137 Four Gang UPS Series Socket (2m) 36
204138 Four Gang UPS Series Socket (3m) 36
204139 Four Gang UPS Series Socket (5m) 24
UPS Cesme

204144 Six Gang UPS Series Socket (with terminal) 100
204141 Six Gang UPS Series Socket (2m) 36
204142 Six Gang UPS Series Socket (3m) 36
204143 Six Gang UPS Series Socket (5m) 24
UPS Foga With Switch

204373 Five Gang UPS Series Socket (with terminal) 100
204370 Five Gang UPS Series Socket (2m) 36
204371 Five Gang UPS Series Socket (3m) 36
204372 Five Gang UPS Series Socket (5m) 24

Price

1,75
3679%
4,388%
551$

2699%
4619%
532%
6,45$

3,809
572%
6,43 $
8,31$

3,97$
588
6,60 $
773§
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Cesme

4

Group Socket Series

Code No

203790
203794
203798
203802
203806

203787
203791
203795
203799
203803

203788
203792
203796
203800
203804

203789
203793
203797
203801
203805

Specifications

Two Gang with Terminal
Three Gang with Terminal
Four Gang with Terminal
Five Gang with Terminal
Six Gang with Terminal

Two Gang 2 m with Cable
Three Gang 2 m with Cable
Four Gang 2 m with Cable
Five Gang 2 m with Cable
Six Gang 2 m with Cable

Two Gang 3 m with Cable
Three Gang 3 m with Cable
Four Gang 3 m with Cable
Five Gang 3 m with Cable
Six Gang 3 m with Cable

Two Gang 5 m with Cable
Three Gang 5 m with Cable
Four Gang 5 m with Cable
Five Gang 5 m with Cable
Six Gang 5 m with Cable

Pcs/Pack

100
100
100
100
100

24
24
24
24
24

Price

113§
1,39 $
2,24%
2,679
312%

3,059
3318
416 %
459§
5,04 $

376$
4,02$
487§
5878$
6,32 %

4.89%
5159
6,00
6,43 $
7,63 $

Foca

Group Sockets

4

Switched Group Socket Series

Code No

204353
204357
204361
204365
204369

204350
204354
204358
204362
204366

204351
204355
204359
204363
204367

204352
204356
204360
204364
204368

Specifications

Two Gang with Terminal Switch
Three Gang with Terminal Switch
Four Gang with Terminal Switch
Five Gang with Terminal Switch
Six Gang with Terminal Switch

Two Gang 2 m with Cable Switch
Three Gang 2 m with Cable Switch
Four Gang 2 m with Cable Switch
Five Gang 2 m with Cable Switch
Six Gang 2 m with Cable Switch

Two Gang 3 m with Cable Switch
Three Gang 3 m with Cable Switch
Four Gang 3 m with Cable Switch
Five Gang 3 m with Cable Switch
Six Gang 3 m with Cable Switch

Two Gang 5 m with Cable Switch
Three Gang 5 m with Cable Switch
Four Gang 5 m with Cable Switch
Five Gang 5 m with Cable Switch
Six Gang 5 m with Cable Switch

Pcs/Pack Price
100 1,86 §
100 212$
100 297$%
100 3408

50 3859
48 3,78$
48 4,04 $
36 4,89 %
36 5328%
36 577%
48 4,49 %
48 476 %
36 5,60 $
36 6,60 $
36 7,05$
24 5,62 $
24 588 %
24 6,73 %
24 7,16 $
24 837$%

© < (€

§ l Pelsan

93



80-94-eylul - EN.FH11 Tue Dec 04 12:25:28 2018  Page 15

| [T < [ - S

i Pelsan Group Sockets

Plugs
- B ‘-\.."
~ 7 2 “
.
Plugs Y 8 AL -
- b ®
- s +2 ¥ R
& )
i .y"’» y
. - )

Extensions =
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204402 Unearthed Male Plug 1000 0,34% 204395 Plug Socket Triple 100 2,20$
204401 Earthed Male Plug 500 0,53 % 204396 Plug Socket Quad 100 243%
204400 Earthed Female Plug 250 0,56 $ 204397 Plug Socket Trio 100 1,711$
204399 Earthed L Type Plug 500 0,52 $
Code No Specifications Pcs/Pack Price
204130 Earthed Extension 3mt 3x1.0 mm 50 5,68 $
204131 Earthed Extension 5mt 3x1.0 mm 50 7,70$
204128 Earthed Extension 10mt 3x1.5 Mm 25 14,76 $

& (€
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Composite
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Ex-Proof Luminaires can be safely used in potentially explosive enviroments
where hazardous gas and dust are present.
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TURKAZ | TURK AKREDITASYON KURUMU

)
AKREDITASYON SERTIFIKASI

Deney Laboratuvan olarak faaliyet gosteren,

PELSAN AYDINLATMA SANAYI VE TICARET A.$.
Pelsan Aydinlatma Laboratuvar
Emek Mah. Nato Yolu Cad. No:280 Sancaktepe
34785 ISTANBUL / TURKIYE

TURKAK tarafindan yapilan denetim sonucunda TS EN ISO/IEC 17025:2012
Standardina gore Ek'te yer alan kapsamlarda akredite edilmigtir.

Akreditasyon No  : AB-0T95-T
Akreditasyon Tarihi : 28 Nisan 2015

Bu Serifika, yukands agik adi ve adresi yamh Kurulugun TS EN ISONEC
17025:2012 Standarding, ligli Ytnetmelik ve Tebligiers uyguniugunu sirdirmesi
halinde , 27 Nisan 2019 tarihine kadar gegendir

Or. H. Ibrahim GETIN
Genel Sekreter
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All lighting products are certified within Pelsan Lighting Laboratory that is
accreditated by Turkish Accreditation Institution.



ENEC Certificate
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LED Road & Street
Luminaires
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ENEC Certificate
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Surface Mounted LED
Office Luminaires

ENEC Certified
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LED Floodlights
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Electronic Ballasts

ENEC Certificate
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Recessed Mounted LED
Office Luminaires

Ignitor

ENEC Cartificate
T e e e optragivre Saray
- Tt il S0
b Ml
S Tk Caddes S ¥E0
oo
b
e
Tty
e Lt N NG LT
= et of
Engsaur.a1) o0 sz
I N Satitg B
—ra hgras—y
- Lo s [ B
e P e
e e
ey vk el
Eorr Ssade] o (! aiven he Lt o o 0 e B P Sonte ke b e ENEC
At o Py §5 M Wi
i 2l
oy o e o (S, im0 Carmhoxio Do
o B LR L b 140 1LY
e L
NG oeceilr hatst



&
o ®
rX J
(X )

: I Pelsan

\eooo0’’
\....’

www.pelsan.com.tr
export@pelsan.com.tr

HEAD OFFICE
imes Sanayi Sitesi A Blok 101 Sokak No: 38 Y. Dudullu / Istanbul / TURKEY
Phone: (+90 850) 460 75 76 Fax: (+90 216) 364 60 15

FACTORY
Gerkesli OSB imes 5 Cad. 400 Ada 6 Parsel No:12 Dilovasi / Izmit / TURKEY
Phone: (+90 850) 460 75 76 Fax: (+90 216) 364 60 15

Pelsan Aydinlatma reserves the right to make changes to pricies and products.
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